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2026	6A	-	3	Regional	Meet	-	copied	-	copied	-	-	2/6/2026	to	2/7/2026

Sanction	#:	hs	37r-26
Results

Event	1		Girls	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A	-	Final
1 1:44.28Rockwall

1) Chiu, Elisabeth L 09 2) Ray, Brylie A 12
3) Roberts, Livi K 12 4) Shim, Kate S 12

25.95 28.85 25.54 23.94
2 1:49.36Mans ield

1) Dean, Shelby 09 2) Au, Kalena 09
3) Slater, Abigail 12 4) McGuinness, Avery 09

28.18 30.45 25.81 24.92
3 1:52.66Tyler Legacy

1) Eckert, Ella 11 2) Petty, Madalyn 10
3) Vidana Ribas, Carlota 10 4) Vaughn, Maddison 11

28.42 29.88 28.60 25.76
4 1:55.84Lake Ridge

1) Lee, Samantha 12 2) Broushet, Gabrielle 11
3) Sala, Samantha 09 4) Younger, Summer 12

29.07 33.58 27.32 25.87
5 1:59.94Forney

1) Brown, Hailey 10 2) Romero, Izzy 12
3) Koshy, Maya I 12 4) Jordan, Hannah G 11

33.20 25.79
6 2:00.64Bryan

1) Horvath, Ainsley E 11 2) Walker, Lauren 10
3) Rice, Trinity 10 4) Kalil, Max 12

29.94 35.87 27.70 27.13
7 2:03.91Midway

1) Young, Sydney 12 2) Flores, Anne 12
3) Oyler, Gabby 12 4) Treadaway, Callie 10

35.16 32.40 28.59 27.76
8 2:05.93Mans ield Legacy

1) Villanueva, Emma Belle 12 2) Duke, Abigail M 12
3) Huffnagle, Melody 10 4) Wills, Simona 10

31.91 37.30 30.77 25.95
B	-	Final

9 2:05.95Heath
1) Garcia Carvajal, Naara 11 2) Ewert, Claire E 12
3) Pope, Sydney R 11 4) Sykora, Brooke 10

32.95 35.91 31.09 26.00
10 2:08.47Sachse

1) Tilford, Eve 11 2) Bonin, Sophia 11
3) Areja, Jenna Louise G 12 4) Dolton, Brooklyn J 12

34.29 33.84 29.80 30.54
11 2:12.42Harker Heights

1) Halladay, Lillian C 11 2) Wolfe, Vienna S 10
3) Melvin, Cailey A 12 4) Ryder, Mckenzy A 09

33.84 39.20 31.08 28.30
12 2:12.88Longview

1) Wright, Jasmine 11 2) Torres, Ximena 12
3) Santoyo, Cat 09 4) Salmon, Molly 09

35.92 39.78 29.62 27.56
13 2:22.57Shoemaker

1) Urquidi Franco, Alessandra 2) Cutbirth, Blayne N 09
3) Dixon, Madelyn T 12 4) Rodriguez, Lylah 11

40.70 32.85 31.37 37.65

14 2:25.89Waxahachie
1) Bateman, Georgia 10 2) Lewis, Kelsey 11
3) Galli, Anna 11 4) Colvard, Mackenzie 11

39.14 41.33 31.47 33.95
15 2:26.88Copperas Cove

1) Steele, Lily 09 2) Parks, Sydney 12
3) Bartram, Serinity 12 4) Rdiall, Maila 12

39.12 39.09 1:08.67
16 2:31.63Lakeview

1) Yeager, Aiyanah K 12 2) Yerena, Arianna 10
3) Carcamo, Gabriela N 12 4) Perrin, Magnolia 12

38.87 41.12 40.19 31.45

Event	1		Girls	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
1 1:45.79Rockwall

1) Chiu, Elisabeth L 09 2) Ray, Brylie A 12
3) Roberts, Livi K 12 4) Shim, Kate S 12

26.02 29.85 25.35 24.57
2 1:51.94Mans ield

1) Dean, Shelby 09 2) Au, Kalena 09
3) Slater, Abigail 12 4) McGuinness, Avery 09

28.89 31.01 26.83 25.21
3 1:55.73Tyler Legacy

1) Eckert, Ella 11 2) Petty, Madalyn 10
3) Vidana Ribas, Carlota 10 4) Vaughn, Maddison 11

28.86 32.35 28.61 25.91
4 1:57.27Lake Ridge

1) Lee, Samantha 12 2) Broushet, Gabrielle 11
3) Sala, Samantha 09 4) Younger, Summer 12

29.29 34.01 53.97
5 2:00.10Forney

1) Jordan, Hannah G 11 2) Romero, Izzy 12
3) Koshy, Maya I 12 4) Frias, Audrina N 12

35.53 25.45
6 2:02.22Bryan

1) Horvath, Ainsley E 11 2) Walker, Lauren 10
3) Rice, Trinity 10 4) Kalil, Max 12

30.83 36.42 27.70 27.27
7 2:05.10Midway

1) Young, Sydney 12 2) Flores, Anne 12
3) Oyler, Gabby 12 4) Treadaway, Callie 10

34.33 34.47 28.72 27.58
8 2:06.01Mans ield Legacy

1) Villanueva, Emma Belle 12 2) Duke, Abigail M 12
3) Huffnagle, Melody 10 4) Wills, Simona 10

33.01 35.92 31.38 25.70
9 2:07.69Sachse

1) Tilford, Eve 11 2) Bonin, Sophia 11
3) Areja, Jenna Louise G 12 4) Dolton, Brooklyn J 12

33.80 34.02 30.06 29.81
10 2:08.39Heath

1) Garcia Carvajal, Naara 11 2) Ewert, Claire E 12
3) Pope, Sydney R 11 4) Sykora, Brooke 10

34.03 37.12 31.28 25.96
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2026	6A	-	3	Regional	Meet	-	copied	-	copied	-	-	2/6/2026	to	2/7/2026

Sanction	#:	hs	37r-26
Results

Preliminaries	...			(Event	1		Girls	200	Yard	Medley	Relay)
	RelayTeam Prelim	Time

11 2:13.38Harker Heights
1) Halladay, Lillian C 11 2) Wolfe, Vienna S 10
3) Melvin, Cailey A 12 4) Ryder, Mckenzy A 09

34.33 39.55 31.22 28.28
12 2:13.83Longview

1) Wright, Jasmine 11 2) Torres, Ximena 12
3) Santoyo, Cat 09 4) Salmon, Molly 09

35.27 40.98 28.73 28.85
13 2:22.13Shoemaker

1) Urquidi Franco, Alessandra 2) Cutbirth, Blayne N 09
3) Dixon, Madelyn T 12 4) Mora Garcia, Kalianys D 11

42.76 31.07 31.33 36.97
14 2:25.94Waxahachie

1) Bateman, Georgia 10 2) Lewis, Kelsey 11
3) Galli, Anna 11 4) Colvard, Mackenzie 11

39.06 41.41 32.31 33.16
15 2:27.89Copperas Cove

1) Steele, Lily 09 2) Parks, Sydney 12
3) Bartram, Serinity 12 4) Rdiall, Maila 12

39.61 39.52 39.70 29.06
16 2:31.71Lakeview

1) Yeager, Aiyanah K 12 2) Yerena, Arianna 10
3) Carcamo, Gabriela N 12 4) Perrin, Magnolia 12

39.41 40.05 39.40 32.85
17 2:42.73Duncanville

1) Alvarez, Sara 09 2) Woodruff, Jordyn 11
3) Alvarez, Gia 12 4) Galicia, Esther 11

43.14 41.88 45.48 32.23
--- DQHutto

1) Piche, Jocie 11 2) Auditore, So ia 10
3) Brown, Jae 10 4) Johnson, Avery 10

Event	2		Boys	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A	-	Final
1 1:37.20Heath

1) Tran, Nathan T 12 2) Amores, Marcus 10
3) Thatcher, Henry 11 4) Ory, William 11

24.92 26.97 23.63 21.68
2 1:37.22Lake Ridge

1) Sityar, Jacob 12 2) Silva, Carston 12
3) Avitia, Lukas 12 4) Conway, Nikolas 12

24.82 26.88 23.47 22.05
3 1:37.37Mans ield

1) Acosta, Noah 09 2) Rossmann, Liam 11
3) Sherman, Skylar 12 4) Adjei, Joshua 11

26.30 27.00 22.78 21.29
4 1:38.15Sachse

1) Grubisich, Boden C 12 2) So, Noah 10
3) Friedel, Augustus D 11 4) Grubisich, Hudson 10

27.31 26.48 22.21 22.15
5 1:40.06Longview

1) Carlile, Aidan 10 2) Lipp, Sean 12
3) Weindorff, Ben 12 4) Hubbard, Jason 12

26.77 25.58 25.18 22.53

6 1:41.72Rockwall
1) Valentine, Cade A 09 2) Pewitt, Riley E 12
3) Bonner, Finnley T 11 4) Toms, Landon 11

26.27 28.67 24.70 22.08
7 1:43.92Tyler Legacy

1) Ministrelli, Brennan 12 2) Clark, Jack 12
3) Poulin, Zachary 11 4) Martine, Carter 10

29.50 25.76 24.99 23.67
8 1:49.19Forney

1) Barnes, Ricky p 12 2) Delaunay, Eloi 11
3) Batti, Stephen 10 4) English, Bryce C 12

27.88 31.70 25.72 23.89
B	-	Final

9 1:45.37Midway
1) Ellis, Owen 10 2) Hipp, Taylor 11
3) Lin, David 12 4) Elikan, Colton 11

27.55 29.35 23.90 24.57
10 1:47.71Temple

1) Corbin, Jacob D 10 2) Culp, John T 12
3) Wozniak, Jered M 12 4) Mayo, Champ E 12

31.38 28.10 25.96 22.27
11 1:54.71North Garland

1) Roman-Bocanegra, Ricky R 2) Trinh, Alexander 12
3) Ghali, Elijah 09 4) Terry, Clint 11

26.87 32.70 28.40 26.74
12 1:56.75Mans ield Legacy

1) Grimes, Adrian 12 2) Johnson, Kasen 09
3) Petty, Rylen J 11 4) Kirk, Destin 09

29.42 32.84 28.26 26.23
13 2:01.31Harker Heights

1) Malbrough, Gavin I 10 2) Donathan, William R 10
3) Genovese, Colton D 12 4) Na, Harry 10

32.42 36.27 27.37 25.25
14 2:02.27Copperas Cove

1) Senseney, Jack 11 2) Morrison, Jude 12
3) Varona, Maximus 11 4) Faber, Payton 12

33.83 34.55 28.31 25.58
15 2:03.13North Forney

1) Sanchez Lopez, Jose 09 2) O'Neill, Brenden 11
3) Briones, Israel 10 4) Taylor, Alexander 11

34.59 35.45 25.96 27.13
--- DQHutto

1) Polsley, Preston 09 2) Shires, Landon 10
3) Benoit, David 10 4) Lilley, Jayce 10

Event	2		Boys	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
1 1:38.52Heath

1) Tran, Nathan T 12 2) Amores, Marcus 10
3) Thatcher, Henry 11 4) Ory, William 11

25.31 27.44 24.05 21.72
2 1:38.97Sachse

1) Grubisich, Boden C 12 2) So, Noah 10
3) Friedel, Augustus D 11 4) Grubisich, Hudson 10

27.70 26.27 22.27 22.73
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Sanction	#:	hs	37r-26
Results

Preliminaries	...			(Event	2		Boys	200	Yard	Medley	Relay)
	RelayTeam Prelim	Time

3 1:39.03Lake Ridge
1) Sityar, Jacob 12 2) Silva, Carston 12
3) Avitia, Lukas 12 4) Conway, Nikolas 12

25.29 27.19 24.08 22.47
4 1:40.29Mans ield

1) Acosta, Noah 09 2) Rossmann, Liam 11
3) Sherman, Skylar 12 4) Adjei, Joshua 11

26.47 27.58 24.05 22.19
5 1:40.58Longview

1) Carlile, Aidan 10 2) Lipp, Sean 12
3) Weindorff, Ben 12 4) Hubbard, Jason 12

26.41 26.82 24.58 22.77
6 1:42.01Rockwall

1) Valentine, Cade A 09 2) Pewitt, Riley E 12
3) Bonner, Finnley T 11 4) Toms, Landon 11

26.56 28.53 24.83 22.09
7 1:44.97Tyler Legacy

1) Ministrelli, Brennan 12 2) Clark, Jack 12
3) Poulin, Zachary 11 4) Martine, Carter 10

28.70 27.53 25.14 23.60
8 1:46.15Forney

1) Batti, Stephen 10 2) Barnes, Ricky p 12
3) Wachira, Daviell M 11 4) Curtis, Jameson D 12

27.51 30.59 26.12 21.93
9 1:46.80Midway

1) Ellis, Owen 10 2) Hipp, Taylor 11
3) Lin, David 12 4) Elikan, Colton 11

28.15 29.63 24.18 24.84
10 1:48.73Temple

1) Corbin, Jacob D 10 2) Culp, John T 12
3) Wozniak, Jered M 12 4) Mayo, Champ E 12

30.94 28.94 26.74 22.11
11 1:55.43Mans ield Legacy

1) Grimes, Adrian 12 2) Johnson, Kasen 09
3) Petty, Rylen J 11 4) Kirk, Destin 09

28.86 32.23 27.79 26.55
12 1:56.48North Garland

1) Roman-Bocanegra, Ricky R 2) Trinh, Alexander 12
3) Ghali, Elijah 09 4) Terry, Clint 11

27.26 33.55 28.52 27.15
13 1:59.47Harker Heights

1) Malbrough, Gavin I 10 2) Donathan, William R 10
3) Genovese, Colton D 12 4) Na, Harry 10

31.96 35.33 26.85 25.33
14 2:01.35Hutto

1) Polsley, Preston 09 2) Shires, Landon 10
3) Benoit, David 10 4) Lilley, Jayce 10

32.69 34.62 28.27 25.77
15 2:01.72North Forney

1) Sanchez Lopez, Jose 09 2) O'Neill, Brenden 11
3) Briones, Israel 10 4) Houston, Derrion 12

36.61 25.44
16 2:02.02Copperas Cove

1) Senseney, Jack 11 2) Morrison, Jude 12
3) Varona, Maximus 11 4) Faber, Payton 12

33.69 34.16 28.90 25.27

17 2:03.05Shoemaker
1) Aguilar, Omar 12 2) Nelsen, Stephen A 12
3) McInelly, Kellen R 12 4) Blas, Brandon J 09

34.61 35.65 26.77 26.02
18 2:06.56Garland

1) Huynh, Zander 11 2) Pham, Quang 11
3) Hoang, Nathan B 12 4) Castro, David 11

35.31 36.57 29.47 25.21
19 2:19.88Skyline

1) DeLeon, Alec 11 2) Guttierez, Julian 12
3) Juarez, Luis 12 4) Lucio, Brandon 10

36.15 45.91 28.83 28.99
--- DQDuncanville

1) Goodman, Grayson 09 2) McKelvy, Seth SO
3) Garduno, Gio 11 4) Leon, Christian 11

Event	3		Girls	200	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
Mans ield 091 1:48.43McGuinness, Avery

25.92 27.42 27.79 27.30
Tyler Legacy 102 1:48.68Petty, Madalyn

25.97 27.40 27.87 27.44
Rockwall 093 1:54.65Wanless, Ava G

27.10 28.89 29.51 29.15
Rockwall 124 1:54.80Putchinski, Quinn B

27.24 29.22 29.35 28.99
Lake Ridge 095 1:59.15Sala, Samantha

27.07 30.17 31.25 30.66
Mans ield Legacy 106 2:01.03Wills, Simona

27.70 30.43 31.61 31.29
Mans ield 097 2:02.55Adjei, Marylyn

27.79 31.05 32.38 31.33
Bryan 118 2:04.98Horvath, Ainsley E

27.96 31.40 32.80 32.82
B	-	Final

Tyler Legacy 119 2:06.90Vaughn, Maddison
29.27 32.29 33.38 31.96

Mans ield 1110 2:07.46Carney, Peyton
28.61 31.59 33.35 33.91

Lake Ridge 1011 2:08.26Bane, Abigail
29.31 32.41 33.03 33.51

Sachse 1112 2:11.82Langer, Charlotte
29.64 33.27 35.00 33.91

Heath 1113 2:12.67Pope, Sydney R
29.55 32.39 34.92 35.81

Tyler Legacy 0914 2:20.40Oxler, Maggie
32.59 35.57 37.31 34.93

Midway 1015 2:20.68Ferreira, Clara
32.60 35.47 36.48 36.13

Rowlett 12--- DQSalazar, Lillian E
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Sanction	#:	hs	37r-26
Results

Event	3		Girls	200	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
Mans ield 091 1:52.23McGuinness, Avery

26.19 28.32 29.05 28.67
Tyler Legacy 102 1:53.97Petty, Madalyn

26.30 28.97 29.22 29.48
Rockwall 093 1:55.12Wanless, Ava G

26.99 29.22 29.55 29.36
Rockwall 124 1:56.04Putchinski, Quinn B

27.09 29.45 29.98 29.52
Lake Ridge 095 1:59.48Sala, Samantha

27.46 30.44 31.03 30.55
Mans ield Legacy 106 2:01.48Wills, Simona

27.94 30.51 31.64 31.39
Bryan 117 2:06.16Horvath, Ainsley E

28.76 32.01 32.83 32.56
Mans ield 098 2:06.95Adjei, Marylyn

29.66 31.23 33.13 32.93
Tyler Legacy 119 2:07.60Vaughn, Maddison

28.71 31.81 33.51 33.57
Lake Ridge 1010 2:07.61Bane, Abigail

29.18 32.23 33.28 32.92
Mans ield 1111 2:09.44Carney, Peyton

28.57 32.20 34.13 34.54
Heath 1112 2:12.86Pope, Sydney R

30.57 33.63 34.37 34.29
Sachse 1113 2:12.94Langer, Charlotte

29.03 33.57 34.95 35.39
Tyler Legacy 0914 2:22.12Oxler, Maggie

32.51 37.09 37.95 34.57
Rowlett 1215 2:22.94Salazar, Lillian E

32.07 35.90 37.75 37.22
Midway 1016 2:23.38Ferreira, Clara

32.63 35.56 37.22 37.97
Sachse 1217 2:24.84Areja, Jenna Louise G

33.45 37.12 38.95 35.32
Midway 1118 2:27.18Martin, Claire

34.07 38.35 38.61 36.15
Midway 1219 2:28.92Tilsley, Rylee

33.91 36.75 39.69 38.57
Bryan 1120 2:31.26Ackerman, Elliot

33.72 37.38 40.24 39.92
Bryan 1121 2:33.80Moeller, Liz

33.94 38.91 40.33 40.62
Sachse 0922 2:34.04Sao, Emily

34.42 37.82 1:21.80
Lakeview 0923 2:44.05Key, Laila

36.15 40.48 40.12 47.30
Sachse 0924 2:52.89Torres, Kayden

54.35

Event	4		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
Sachse 111 1:39.74Friedel, Augustus D

23.06 25.32 25.62 25.74
Lake Ridge 122 1:41.71Avitia, Lukas

23.47 25.18 26.19 26.87
Lake Ridge 123 1:44.56Silva, Carston

24.08 26.17 27.00 27.31
Tyler Legacy 114 1:44.83Martine, Tucker

24.21 26.32 27.32 26.98
Mans ield 115 1:46.05Clift, Andrew

24.53 26.85 27.34 27.33
Mans ield 106 1:46.21Lambert, Trevor

24.47 27.14 27.51 27.09
Rockwall 117 1:46.22Toms, Landon

24.36 26.81 27.56 27.49
Heath 128 1:50.57Tipping, Kenneth S

24.82 28.03 28.90 28.82
B	-	Final

Tyler Legacy 119 1:48.29Dunnihoo, Fischer
24.65 27.74 28.29 27.61

Tyler Legacy 1110 1:48.66Grabow, Braeden
25.25 27.53 28.01 27.87

Royse City 1011 1:51.13Roberts, Daniel L
25.62 28.51 28.75 28.25

Mans ield 1112 1:52.58Gaspard, Connor
25.37 27.59 28.77 30.85

Lake Ridge 1213 1:54.05Luu, Ethan
26.09 28.65 29.42 29.89

Bryan 0914 1:56.53West, Colin
26.94 29.48 30.23 29.88

Midway 1115 2:00.84Baldwin, Cason
27.60 30.34 31.27 31.63

Midway 1116 2:06.75Sanders, Riley
28.19 31.90 33.39 33.27

Event	4		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
Sachse 111 1:42.25Friedel, Augustus D

23.52 25.84 26.55 26.34
Lake Ridge 122 1:43.67Avitia, Lukas

24.21 25.90 26.81 26.75
Lake Ridge 123 1:44.72Silva, Carston

24.22 26.12 26.99 27.39
Tyler Legacy 114 1:46.49Martine, Tucker

24.55 26.69 27.26 27.99
Mans ield 105 1:47.35Lambert, Trevor

24.87 27.07 27.72 27.69
Mans ield 116 1:47.85Clift, Andrew

24.90 27.37 28.05 27.53
Rockwall 117 1:48.01Toms, Landon

24.68 27.38 28.31 27.64
Heath 128 1:49.13Tipping, Kenneth S

24.96 27.65 27.91 28.61
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Sanction	#:	hs	37r-26
Results

Preliminaries	...			(Event	4		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle)
Yr			SchoolName

Tyler Legacy 119 1:49.29Dunnihoo, Fischer
24.47 27.77 28.64 28.41

Tyler Legacy 1110 1:50.96Grabow, Braeden
25.48 27.94 28.93 28.61

Royse City 1011 1:51.55Roberts, Daniel L
25.67 28.11 29.04 28.73

Lake Ridge 1212 1:53.98Luu, Ethan
25.73 28.63 29.48 30.14

Mans ield 1113 1:54.24Gaspard, Connor
25.88 28.59 28.96 30.81

Bryan 0914 1:56.44West, Colin
25.37 28.90 30.49 31.68

Midway 1115 2:00.50Baldwin, Cason
27.73 30.05 31.57 31.15

Midway 1116 2:07.59Sanders, Riley
28.68 32.07 33.36 33.48

North Garland 0917 2:07.96Ghali, Elijah
27.61 31.54 34.43 34.38

Sachse 1018 2:16.21Diaz, Norton
28.27 33.08 37.62 37.24

Shoemaker 1219 2:16.76Nelsen, Stephen A
29.42 33.18 36.95 37.21

Shoemaker 1220 2:17.08Aguilar, Omar
28.96 34.03 36.80 37.29

Sachse 1221 2:17.95Rodriguez, Jonathan D
31.18 34.27 36.57 35.93

Sachse 1222 2:21.63Podlucky, Troy A
30.28 34.91 40.57 35.87

Garland 1223 2:27.10Hoang, Nathan B
30.68 35.81 39.32 41.29

Killeen 1224 2:33.18Parra, Walterrey
31.12 37.18 42.13 42.75

Event	5		Girls	200	Yard	IM
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
Rockwall 121 2:00.58Roberts, Livi K

26.94 31.45 33.98 28.21
Lake Ridge 122 2:12.36Ali, Alexis

28.17 33.32 40.26 30.61
Lake Ridge 123 2:13.00Robaina, Isabella

28.19 34.79 39.58 30.44
Bryan 104 2:13.34Rice, Trinity

27.92 35.39 38.85 31.18
Rockwall 105 2:17.21Pewitt, Emma L

29.89 36.20 38.58 32.54
Lake Ridge 126 2:20.22Lee, Samantha

30.66 34.71 42.68 32.17
Mans ield 117 2:23.10Costa, Angelia

31.17 36.14 43.24 32.55
Rockwall 128 2:23.46Garrett, Lily G

31.46 36.69 41.47 33.84

B	-	Final
Longview 099 2:30.48Santoyo, Cat

32.46 39.08 45.74 33.20
Sachse 1110 2:35.94Bonin, Sophia

32.93 38.71 45.44 38.86
Harker Heights 1211 2:36.31Melvin, Cailey A

32.71 39.91 48.05 35.64
Lake Ridge 0912 2:39.70McCarty, Caylee

32.51 39.43 50.10 37.66
Tyler Legacy 0913 2:40.07Poulin, Maddie C

34.54 41.51 47.21 36.81
Sachse 1014 2:42.04Ngo, Arora

32.44 39.48 51.67 38.45
Mans ield 1015 2:45.97Dehmel, Lillian

38.95 40.04 50.10 36.88
Midway 12--- DQYoung, Sydney

Event	5		Girls	200	Yard	IM
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
Rockwall 121 2:04.24Roberts, Livi K

27.10 32.63 35.36 29.15
Lake Ridge 122 2:13.37Ali, Alexis

29.06 33.08 41.27 29.96
Bryan 103 2:13.40Rice, Trinity

28.23 34.91 39.80 30.46
Lake Ridge 124 2:14.36Robaina, Isabella

28.45 35.79 39.25 30.87
Rockwall 105 2:18.01Pewitt, Emma L

30.14 36.77 38.41 32.69
Lake Ridge 126 2:21.79Lee, Samantha

30.58 35.09 42.88 33.24
Mans ield 117 2:22.62Costa, Angelia

30.83 36.53 42.55 32.71
Rockwall 128 2:24.03Garrett, Lily G

30.87 37.44 41.42 34.30
Sachse 119 2:32.74Bonin, Sophia

31.63 38.28 45.10 37.73
Longview 0910 2:33.19Santoyo, Cat

32.37 39.86 47.33 33.63
Midway 1211 2:37.90Young, Sydney

34.34 37.33 49.14 37.09
Mesquite 1112 2:38.51Williams, Paeton

31.62 46.44 42.07 38.38
Harker Heights 1213 2:40.55Melvin, Cailey A

33.45 42.97 46.57 37.56
Lake Ridge 0914 2:41.01McCarty, Caylee

32.85 39.77 49.90 38.49
Tyler Legacy 0915 2:42.76Poulin, Maddie C

35.54 41.44 47.85 37.93
Mans ield 1016 2:44.72Dehmel, Lillian

38.79 39.61 49.63 36.69
Sachse 1017 2:45.54Ngo, Arora

34.05 42.07 50.81 38.61
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Preliminaries	...			(Event	5		Girls	200	Yard	IM)
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Harker Heights 1018 2:48.52Wolfe, Vienna S
37.90 40.90 50.30 39.42

Sachse 1219 2:53.08Dolton, Brooklyn J
41.06 46.22 44.97 40.83

Naaman Forrest 0920 2:58.10Flores, Emma
36.81 43.43 56.24 41.62

Lakeview 1221 3:13.74Perrin, Magnolia
41.07 49.63 1:00.13 42.91

Midway 10--- DQChancey, Laurel
Shoemaker 12--- DQDixon, Madelyn T

Event	6		Boys	200	Yard	IM
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
Heath 121 1:56.69Tran, Nathan T

25.06 29.00 34.66 27.97
Mans ield 092 1:56.97Acosta, Noah

24.73 29.44 35.14 27.66
Heath 103 1:58.55Amores, Marcus

25.77 31.19 33.31 28.28
Rowlett 094 1:59.32Thompson, Keegan

25.80 30.88 34.55 28.09
Mesquite 125 2:03.19Slater, Troy

25.38 30.24 37.55 30.02
Midway 126 2:03.51Lin, David

25.08 31.97 36.30 30.16
Rockwall 127 2:03.88Pewitt, Riley E

26.98 31.72 35.67 29.51
Mans ield 118 2:05.22Rossmann, Liam

27.31 33.53 34.45 29.93
B	-	Final

Lake Ridge 119 2:02.68Moore, Gage
26.88 33.32 33.75 28.73

Tyler Legacy 1210 2:04.28Zheng, Alex
27.36 32.51 35.30 29.11

Heath 1111 2:04.51Martin, Colden T
26.87 31.61 35.08 30.95

Mans ield 1112 2:10.05Stubble ield, Lucas
27.17 33.90 39.19 29.79

Lake Ridge 0913 2:12.13Nguyen, Nam Anh
28.76 34.93 37.64 30.80

Lake Ridge 1014 2:14.36Perez Toledo, Carlos
28.01 35.22 38.35 32.78

Garland 1115 2:22.40Castro, David
28.86 37.11 41.85 34.58

Sachse 12--- DQGrubisich, Boden C

Event	6		Boys	200	Yard	IM
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
Heath 121 1:58.39Tran, Nathan T

25.17 29.86 34.38 28.98
Mans ield 092 1:59.85Acosta, Noah

25.73 30.01 36.61 27.50
Heath 103 1:59.87Amores, Marcus

25.71 31.73 34.32 28.11
Rowlett 094 2:02.58Thompson, Keegan

26.88 30.97 35.44 29.29
Mesquite 125 2:02.61Slater, Troy

25.69 30.53 36.90 29.49
Midway 126 2:03.19Lin, David

25.24 31.36 36.03 30.56
Rockwall 127 2:04.05Pewitt, Riley E

26.81 31.31 35.51 30.42
Mans ield 118 2:05.87Rossmann, Liam

27.38 33.89 34.29 30.31
Tyler Legacy 129 2:05.95Zheng, Alex

27.13 32.46 36.49 29.87
Heath 1110 2:07.18Martin, Colden T

27.31 33.04 35.04 31.79
Sachse 1211 2:08.08Grubisich, Boden C

26.86 32.33 39.22 29.67
Lake Ridge 1112 2:09.16Moore, Gage

27.71 34.97 35.67 30.81
Mans ield 1113 2:11.80Stubble ield, Lucas

27.72 34.99 39.59 29.50
Lake Ridge 0914 2:13.65Nguyen, Nam Anh

28.84 35.14 38.35 31.32
Lake Ridge 1015 2:16.36Perez Toledo, Carlos

27.74 37.36 38.87 32.39
Garland 1116 2:20.12Castro, David

28.31 38.13 40.97 32.71
Bryan 1017 2:21.50Rodriguez, Damian

29.62 38.26 41.50 32.12
Midway 1118 2:28.35Walker, Graham

31.21 36.78 45.15 35.21
Harker Heights 1119 2:32.02Swenor-Valdes, Perry P

28.40 38.83 46.57 38.22
Lakeview 1120 2:32.57Graniero, Matei

30.39 40.51 47.29 34.38
Midway 1021 2:32.96Yang, Bryce

29.82 36.22 50.65 36.27
Shoemaker 1222 2:35.67McInelly, Kellen R

29.50 40.29 52.02 33.86
North Garland 1223 2:39.04Trinh, Alexander

32.59 43.30 43.42 39.73
North Garland 1124 2:40.59Terry, Clint

31.51 38.13 53.71 37.24
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Event	7		Girls	50	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
Lake Ridge 111 23.65Babalola, Precious
Rockwall 122 24.25Shim, Kate S
Lake Ridge 103 24.81Green, Kamille
Lake Ridge 094 25.04Green, Korinne
Tyler Legacy 115 25.33Eckert, Ella
Forney 116 26.01Jordan, Hannah G
Sachse 127 26.45Fiorini, Stefania M
Lake Ridge 118 26.61Broushet, Gabrielle

B	-	Final
Rockwall 129 26.38Wiehrdt, Jazlyn H
Heath 1210 26.53Ewert, Claire E
Mans ield 1211 27.01Martinez, Isabella
Harker Heights 09*12 27.41Ryder, Mckenzy A
Tyler Legacy 10*12 27.41Vidana Ribas, Carlota
Mans ield 0914 27.56Luong, Vivienne
Midway 1015 27.84Treadaway, Callie
Bryan 1216 28.11Kalil, Max

Event	7		Girls	50	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
Lake Ridge 111 23.73Babalola, Precious
Lake Ridge 102 24.92Green, Kamille
Rockwall 123 25.04Shim, Kate S
Lake Ridge 094 25.05Green, Korinne
Tyler Legacy 115 25.62Eckert, Ella
Forney 116 25.93Jordan, Hannah G
Sachse 127 26.60Fiorini, Stefania M
Lake Ridge 118 26.70Broushet, Gabrielle
Rockwall 129 26.81Wiehrdt, Jazlyn H
Heath 1210 27.39Ewert, Claire E
Mans ield 1211 27.40Martinez, Isabella
Tyler Legacy 1012 27.45Vidana Ribas, Carlota
Mans ield 0913 27.68Luong, Vivienne
Harker Heights 09*14 27.76Ryder, Mckenzy A
Midway 10*14 27.76Treadaway, Callie
Bryan 1216 28.01Kalil, Max
Sachse 1217 28.09George, Emily N
Copperas Cove 1218 28.89Rdiall, Maila
Harker Heights 1119 29.29Halladay, Lillian C
Rowlett 1220 29.41Berrios Gonzalez, Zazil
Garland 1221 29.44Msewe, Hazina G
Midway 1222 29.66Tigelaar, Avery
North Garland 1023 33.34Bonde, Caroline
Sachse 09--- DQOrozco Lopez, Ayline

Event	8		Boys	50	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
Forney 121 21.84Curtis, Jameson D
Mans ield 112 21.86Adjei, Joshua
Tyler Legacy 103 22.10Mock, Ryan

Mans ield 124 22.20Sherman, Skylar
Heath 115 22.25Ory, William
Lake Ridge 126 22.38Conway, Nikolas
Lake Ridge 117 22.68Oenga, Timothy
Longview 108 22.74Carlile, Aidan

B	-	Final
Heath 119 22.73Thatcher, Henry
Waxahachie 1210 22.80Livingston, Nick
Tyler Legacy 12*11 23.45Clark, Jack
Sachse 10*11 23.45Grubisich, Hudson
Waxahachie 1113 23.53Iglesias, Isidro
Temple 1214 23.82Wozniak, Jered M
Midway 1015 24.35Ellis, Owen
Killeen 1216 24.75Barrington, Brandon

Event	8		Boys	50	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
Mans ield 111 21.98Adjei, Joshua
Forney 122 22.21Curtis, Jameson D
Heath 113 22.25Ory, William
Tyler Legacy 104 22.26Mock, Ryan
Mans ield 125 22.44Sherman, Skylar
Longview 106 22.58Carlile, Aidan
Lake Ridge 117 22.80Oenga, Timothy
Lake Ridge 128 22.83Conway, Nikolas
Heath 119 22.89Thatcher, Henry
Waxahachie 1210 22.99Livingston, Nick
Tyler Legacy 1211 23.30Clark, Jack
Sachse 1012 23.55Grubisich, Hudson
Waxahachie 1113 23.81Iglesias, Isidro
Temple 1214 24.25Wozniak, Jered M
Midway 1015 24.40Ellis, Owen
Killeen 1216 25.09Barrington, Brandon
Sachse 1017 25.21Swigart, Bohdi
Harker Heights 1018 25.42Na, Harry
Harker Heights 1119 26.17Froome, Xavier S
Lakeview 1020 27.46Doan, Dante
Sachse 0921 27.47Rush, Bryson
Rowlett 1122 29.01Flores Brito, David
Sachse 1223 29.40Salam-Ahmed, Mohamed 
Hutto 10--- DQBenoit, David

Event	9		Girls	1	mtr	Diving
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Score

Lake Ridge 091 338.10Stinson, Molly
Mans ield 092 285.30Stapleton, Rhylee
Mans ield 103 257.90Spell, Skilar
Lake Ridge 094 252.20Lee, Melissa
Mans ield 125 242.75Donaho, Delanie
Mans ield 116 217.55Francis, Christyn

Event	10		Boys	1	mtr	Diving
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Score

Mans ield 111 472.45Shackelford, Aiden
Mans ield 102 449.60Candler, Jaxon
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(Event	10		Boys	1	mtr	Diving)
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Score

Lake Ridge 103 348.15Atkins, Connor
Lake Ridge 114 336.95Acosta-Fierro, Victor
Sachse 125 251.00Leff, Gavin A

Event	11		Girls	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
Mans ield 121 55.94Slater, Abigail

26.38 29.56
Rockwall 092 58.28Wanless, Ava G

27.60 30.68
Lake Ridge 123 59.26Robaina, Isabella

28.12 31.14
Bryan 104 1:00.16Rice, Trinity

28.28 31.88
Forney 125 1:00.92Koshy, Maya I

28.45 32.47
Shoemaker 096 1:01.43Cutbirth, Blayne N

28.41 33.02
Royse City 107 1:01.86Gardner, Aelyn I

29.08 32.78
Lake Ridge 098 1:03.49Kahla, Reese

29.68 33.81
B	-	Final

Tyler Legacy 109 1:03.13Grijalva, Arianna
30.23 32.90

Lake Ridge 1210 1:03.61Ali, Alexis
29.77 33.84

Rockwall 0911 1:04.00Jones, Loryn D
29.51 34.49

Sachse 1212 1:05.52Fiorini, Stefania M
29.75 35.77

Rockwall 1013 1:07.09Vaughn, Kyleigh A
30.94 36.15

Sachse 1214 1:07.14George, Emily N
30.80 36.34

Mans ield 1215 1:08.12Canright, Samantha
31.38 36.74

Lake Ridge 1016 1:09.23Bane, Abigail
32.01 37.22

Event	11		Girls	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
Mans ield 121 58.53Slater, Abigail

27.35 31.18
Rockwall 092 58.84Wanless, Ava G

28.15 30.69
Bryan 103 59.61Rice, Trinity

27.96 31.65
Lake Ridge 124 1:00.22Robaina, Isabella

28.41 31.81
Forney 125 1:00.79Koshy, Maya I

29.27 31.52

Shoemaker 096 1:01.45Cutbirth, Blayne N
29.35 32.10

Royse City 107 1:01.67Gardner, Aelyn I
29.26 32.41

Lake Ridge 098 1:03.28Kahla, Reese
29.58 33.70

Tyler Legacy 109 1:04.01Grijalva, Arianna
30.79 33.22

Sachse 1210 1:04.03Fiorini, Stefania M
30.24 33.79

Rockwall 09*11 1:04.62Jones, Loryn D
30.06 34.56

Lake Ridge 12*11 1:04.62Ali, Alexis
29.68 34.94

Mans ield 1213 1:06.15Canright, Samantha
30.49 35.66

Lake Ridge 1014 1:07.54Bane, Abigail
31.13 36.41

Rockwall 1015 1:08.38Vaughn, Kyleigh A
30.79 37.59

Sachse 1216 1:08.71George, Emily N
31.24 37.47

Bryan 1017 1:10.23Walker, Lauren
30.48 39.75

Midway 1018 1:12.03Michalewicz, Addison
33.37 38.66

Midway 1219 1:14.75Tigelaar, Avery
34.48 40.27

Midway 1020 1:18.16Shuford, Olivia
35.53 42.63

Sachse 1121 1:23.96Tilford, Eve
38.30 45.66

North Garland 1022 1:24.10Bonde, Caroline
37.85 46.25

Lakeview 1223 1:29.49Carcamo, Gabriela N
41.30 48.19

Rowlett 12--- DQBerrios Gonzalez, Zazil

Event	12		Boys	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
Mans ield 121 51.42Sherman, Skylar

23.80 27.62
Lake Ridge 122 52.16Sityar, Jacob

24.37 27.79
Midway 123 52.48Lin, David

24.10 28.38
Heath 114 54.04Thatcher, Henry

25.14 28.90
North Garland 115 54.63Roman-Bocanegra, Ricky 

24.79 29.84
Temple 126 54.70Culp, John T

25.38 29.32
Rockwall 117 54.95Bonner, Finnley T

25.57 29.38
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A	-	Final	...			(Event	12		Boys	100	Yard	Butterϐly)
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Tyler Legacy 108 56.05Martine, Carter
26.37 29.68

B	-	Final
Tyler Legacy 119 55.82Poulin, Zachary

26.10 29.72
Forney 1010 56.58Batti, Stephen

25.61 30.97
Lake Ridge 1111 57.60Titus, Braiden

26.87 30.73
Mans ield 1112 57.70Stubble ield, Lucas

27.46 30.24
Tyler Legacy 1213 58.04Torres, Aiden

27.40 30.64
Midway 1114 58.63Elikan, Colton

27.25 31.38
Shoemaker 1215 59.67McInelly, Kellen R

28.04 31.63
Mans ield 1116 1:02.55Kisel, Samuil

27.99 34.56

Event	12		Boys	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
Mans ield 121 52.31Sherman, Skylar

24.08 28.23
Lake Ridge 122 52.75Sityar, Jacob

24.68 28.07
Midway 123 53.01Lin, David

24.60 28.41
Heath 114 53.46Thatcher, Henry

25.16 28.30
North Garland 115 53.65Roman-Bocanegra, Ricky 

24.91 28.74
Temple 126 54.24Culp, John T

25.08 29.16
Rockwall 117 54.58Bonner, Finnley T

25.63 28.95
Tyler Legacy 108 56.36Martine, Carter

26.75 29.61
Tyler Legacy 119 56.44Poulin, Zachary

26.55 29.89
Forney 1010 56.58Batti, Stephen

25.74 30.84
Lake Ridge 1111 57.19Titus, Braiden

26.56 30.63
Mans ield 1112 57.69Stubble ield, Lucas

27.46 30.23
Tyler Legacy 1213 58.10Torres, Aiden

27.30 30.80
Midway 1114 58.81Elikan, Colton

27.48 31.33
Shoemaker 1215 1:00.85McInelly, Kellen R

28.87 31.98

Mans ield 1116 1:01.52Kisel, Samuil
28.07 33.45

Midway 1117 1:03.96Hipp, Taylor
28.66 35.30

Skyline 1218 1:04.30Juarez, Luis
29.16 35.14

Sachse 1119 1:05.22Garcia, Joel
29.26 35.96

Midway 1020 1:06.00Yang, Bryce
31.16 34.84

North Garland 1121 1:11.00Terry, Clint
31.86 39.14

Garland 1222 1:11.35Hoang, Nathan B
31.22 40.13

Event	13		Girls	100	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
Lake Ridge 111 51.49Babalola, Precious

24.73 26.76
Lake Ridge 102 54.08Green, Kamille

25.66 28.42
Lake Ridge 123 56.75Younger, Summer

26.83 29.92
Heath 124 57.44Ewert, Claire E

27.54 29.90
Rockwall 125 57.51Wiehrdt, Jazlyn H

27.58 29.93
Forney 116 57.80Jordan, Hannah G

27.04 30.76
Tyler Legacy 117 58.65Reilly, Courtney

27.80 30.85
Mans ield 118 59.17Carney, Peyton

28.04 31.13
B	-	Final

Sachse 119 59.38Langer, Charlotte
28.83 30.55

Mans ield 1210 59.64Martinez, Isabella
28.55 31.09

Longview 12*11 1:00.71Torres, Ximena
28.98 31.73

Midway 10*11 1:00.71Treadaway, Callie
29.15 31.56

Sachse 1013 1:00.75Ngo, Arora
28.87 31.88

Lake Ridge 1214 1:02.48Torres, Destiny
30.01 32.47

Midway 1015 1:03.59Rosen, Kapri
30.88 32.71

Bryan 1216 1:05.13Kalil, Max
30.56 34.57
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Event	13		Girls	100	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
Lake Ridge 111 51.74Babalola, Precious

24.83 26.91
Lake Ridge 102 55.64Green, Kamille

26.24 29.40
Lake Ridge 123 56.80Younger, Summer

26.89 29.91
Rockwall 124 57.57Wiehrdt, Jazlyn H

27.59 29.98
Forney 115 57.70Jordan, Hannah G

27.37 30.33
Mans ield 116 58.68Carney, Peyton

28.02 30.66
Tyler Legacy 117 59.05Reilly, Courtney

28.14 30.91
Heath 128 59.18Ewert, Claire E

28.11 31.07
Sachse 119 59.20Langer, Charlotte

28.37 30.83
Lake Ridge 1210 1:00.61Torres, Destiny

29.34 31.27
Midway 1011 1:00.66Treadaway, Callie

28.58 32.08
Mans ield 1212 1:00.88Martinez, Isabella

29.42 31.46
Longview 1213 1:01.26Torres, Ximena

28.60 32.66
Sachse 1014 1:01.89Ngo, Arora

29.03 32.86
Forney 1215 1:02.48Romero, Izzy

28.75 33.73
Bryan 1216 1:02.82Kalil, Max

29.67 33.15
Midway 1017 1:03.72Rosen, Kapri

31.31 32.41
Harker Heights 1218 1:04.11Melvin, Cailey A

30.12 33.99
Shoemaker 1219 1:05.76Dixon, Madelyn T

31.04 34.72
Sachse 0920 1:06.62Sao, Emily
Midway 1021 1:08.13Tinker, Kiera

32.89 35.24
Sachse 0922 1:11.85Torres, Kayden
Garland 1023 1:13.11Garduno Cruz, Italivi

34.17 38.94
Lakeview 11--- DQCornejo, Vanessa

Event	14		Boys	100	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
Mans ield 111 47.19Adjei, Joshua

22.63 24.56

Tyler Legacy 102 47.65Mock, Ryan
22.77 24.88

Temple 123 48.08Mayo, Champ E
22.95 25.13

Rockwall 114 48.33Toms, Landon
23.14 25.19

Forney 125 48.75Curtis, Jameson D
23.22 25.53

Lake Ridge 126 49.04Conway, Nikolas
23.67 25.37

Tyler Legacy 117 49.27Martine, Tucker
23.94 25.33

Mans ield 098 49.43Acosta, Noah
23.83 25.60

B	-	Final
Tyler Legacy 119 49.24Dunnihoo, Fischer

23.69 25.55
Lake Ridge 1110 49.47Oenga, Timothy

23.98 25.49
Waxahachie 1211 49.97Livingston, Nick

23.81 26.16
Mans ield 1112 50.92Gaspard, Connor

24.35 26.57
Bryan 1113 54.55Cheatham, Blaine

25.19 29.36
Midway 1114 54.81Neal, Joseph

25.99 28.82
Sachse 1015 55.16Swigart, Bohdi

26.32 28.84
Midway 1116 57.18Baldwin, Cason

28.13 29.05

Event	14		Boys	100	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
Tyler Legacy 101 48.08Mock, Ryan

23.16 24.92
Mans ield 112 48.36Adjei, Joshua

23.11 25.25
Rockwall 113 48.77Toms, Landon

23.37 25.40
Temple 124 48.86Mayo, Champ E

23.68 25.18
Lake Ridge 125 48.94Conway, Nikolas

23.68 25.26
Forney 126 49.19Curtis, Jameson D

23.40 25.79
Tyler Legacy 117 49.23Martine, Tucker

23.92 25.31
Mans ield 098 49.55Acosta, Noah

24.06 25.49
Lake Ridge 119 49.59Oenga, Timothy

23.81 25.78
Longview 1210 49.73Lipp, Sean

23.81 25.92
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Preliminaries	...			(Event	14		Boys	100	Yard	Freestyle)
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Tyler Legacy 1111 50.10Dunnihoo, Fischer
23.93 26.17

Waxahachie 1212 50.25Livingston, Nick
24.11 26.14

Mans ield 1113 52.23Gaspard, Connor
24.82 27.41

Bryan 1114 53.92Cheatham, Blaine
24.95 28.97

Sachse 1015 55.21Swigart, Bohdi
26.76 28.45

Midway 1116 55.41Neal, Joseph
25.35 30.06

Midway 1117 57.24Baldwin, Cason
27.41 29.83

Harker Heights 1018 57.74Donathan, William R
27.63 30.11

Harker Heights 1019 59.27Na, Harry
27.87 31.40

Sachse 1020 1:00.33Diaz, Norton
28.56 31.77

Sachse 1021 1:03.79Carlson, Parker
30.15 33.64

Lakeview 0922 1:05.52Davidson, Christian
30.32 35.20

Lakeview 1023 1:05.98Doan, Dante
31.80 34.18

Garland 1224 1:07.50Martinez, Riccardo
28.70 38.80

Event	15		Girls	500	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
Tyler Legacy 101 4:47.76Petty, Madalyn

26.62 28.76 29.17 29.12
29.20 28.65 28.89 29.19
29.38 28.78

Mans ield 092 4:54.95McGuinness, Avery
26.85 29.16 29.26 29.43
29.43 29.62 30.28 30.40
30.69 29.83

Mans ield 093 5:04.38Au, Kalena
27.33 29.44 29.80 29.94
30.52 31.05 31.54 31.90
32.27 30.59

Rockwall 124 5:04.39Putchinski, Quinn B
27.99 30.06 30.61 30.98
31.02 30.96 30.92 30.96
30.93 29.96

Lake Ridge 095 5:18.12Sala, Samantha
28.49 30.78 31.45 31.86
32.54 32.48 32.90 33.09
32.84 31.69

Mans ield 096 5:18.37Dean, Shelby
28.12 30.74 31.95 32.14
32.52 32.54 32.94 32.76
32.69 31.97

Mans ield Legacy 107 5:20.78Wills, Simona
28.58 31.16 32.04 32.44
32.83 32.94 32.96 33.31
32.73 31.79

Royse City 108 5:23.78Gardner, Aelyn I
29.33 31.54 32.40 32.49
32.48 32.99 33.18 33.36
33.43 32.58

B	-	Final
Midway 129 5:46.79Oyler, Gabby

32.19 34.28 34.31 34.80
34.43 34.67 35.07 35.83
36.18 35.03

Tyler Legacy 1010 5:47.88Grijalva, Arianna
31.27 34.05 34.47 34.79
34.77 35.31 35.75 37.03
35.84 34.60

Heath 1111 5:53.95Pope, Sydney R
31.46 34.09 35.52 35.70
35.83 36.75 36.45 36.01
36.66 35.48

Mans ield 1012 6:16.21Dehmel, Lillian
33.12 35.60 37.47 38.30
39.24 39.09 39.14 39.10
38.78 36.37

Midway 1113 6:23.67Martin, Claire
34.84 38.29 39.15 39.27
39.14 39.27 39.25 39.04
39.29 36.13

Harker Heights 1114 6:27.28Halladay, Lillian C
30.78 36.85 40.90 41.29
39.56 41.35 40.14 39.63
38.53 38.25

Midway 1015 6:31.09Michalewicz, Addison
33.99 37.44 38.32 39.63
39.72 39.86 39.57 40.18
41.61 40.77

Rowlett 12--- DQSalazar, Lillian E

Event	15		Girls	500	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
Tyler Legacy 101 4:53.85Petty, Madalyn

26.62 29.16 29.96 30.15
29.46 29.51 29.99 29.69
29.83 29.48

Mans ield 092 5:02.75McGuinness, Avery
27.58 30.59 31.10 30.49
30.76 30.47 30.86 30.81
30.03 30.06
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Sanction	#:	hs	37r-26
Results

Preliminaries	...			(Event	15		Girls	500	Yard	Freestyle)
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Rockwall 123 5:03.27Putchinski, Quinn B
27.92 30.09 30.70 30.90
30.84 30.78 30.88 30.67
30.54 29.95

Mans ield 094 5:06.64Au, Kalena
27.16 29.64 30.96 30.75
31.21 30.91 31.19 32.07
31.90 30.85

Lake Ridge 095 5:12.26Sala, Samantha
28.21 30.37 31.29 31.40
31.73 31.77 31.88 32.34
32.19 31.08

Mans ield 096 5:15.86Dean, Shelby
28.28 31.15 31.93 31.88
32.49 31.95 31.92 32.17
32.29 31.80

Royse City 107 5:19.25Gardner, Aelyn I
29.23 31.80 32.41 32.43
32.30 32.45 32.25 32.43
32.26 31.69

Mans ield Legacy 108 5:20.77Wills, Simona
29.32 31.33 32.01 32.20
32.55 32.76 32.84 32.63
32.86 32.27

Tyler Legacy 109 5:47.85Grijalva, Arianna
30.06 33.08 33.78 35.17
35.27 35.68 36.06 36.72
36.25 35.78

Midway 1210 5:48.07Oyler, Gabby
32.53 34.43 34.76 35.13
35.32 35.09 35.31 35.80
35.75 33.95

Heath 1111 5:56.60Pope, Sydney R
32.24 35.00 36.34 36.13
36.64 35.95 36.24 36.59
36.52 34.95

Mans ield 1012 6:03.47Dehmel, Lillian
32.04 35.84 36.64 37.04
36.59 37.75 37.10 37.91
37.52 35.04

Tyler Legacy 1113 6:07.61Vaughn, Maddison
31.68 35.89 36.99 37.52
37.25 37.89 37.82 37.77
38.07 36.73

Rowlett 1214 6:24.45Salazar, Lillian E
33.00 36.75 37.61 39.77
40.68 39.42 40.27 40.19
39.89 36.87

Midway 1115 6:31.39Martin, Claire
35.93 40.43 40.71 39.99
40.11 40.49 39.94 39.08
38.88 35.83

Harker Heights 1116 6:31.99Halladay, Lillian C
33.23 39.27 40.99 42.17
42.94 38.62 39.33 41.24
38.92 35.28

Midway 1017 6:32.53Michalewicz, Addison
33.62 37.86 39.80 40.51
40.59 40.85 41.65 40.70
39.99 36.96

Midway 1218 6:40.86Fulton, Jada
35.49 39.13 40.32 41.92
40.56 40.10 41.50 41.14
41.90 38.80

Sachse 1019 6:52.18Leonard, Colette
37.72 40.96 40.84 42.07
41.67 41.81 42.00 42.26
42.34 40.51

Lakeview 1220 7:21.43Perrin, Magnolia
36.42 41.62 43.69 44.98
45.59 45.68 46.39 46.26
46.28 44.52

Lakeview 1221 7:41.30Yeager, Aiyanah K
34.16 41.05 45.24 47.95
49.30 51.66 49.42 48.50
47.96 46.06

Bryan 11--- DQAckerman, Elliot

Event	16		Boys	500	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
Lake Ridge 121 4:31.51Avitia, Lukas

24.92 26.82 26.89 27.42
28.22 27.99 27.87 27.56
27.14 26.68

Sachse 112 4:32.37Friedel, Augustus D
25.05 26.98 26.98 27.44
27.66 27.90 27.84 27.99
27.56 26.97

Mans ield 113 4:40.86Clift, Andrew
25.12 27.15 27.43 27.94
28.30 28.53 29.06 29.22
29.23 28.88

Mans ield 104 4:43.79Lambert, Trevor
25.43 28.33 28.32 28.73
28.91 29.01 28.99 28.87
28.96 28.24

Tyler Legacy 105 4:51.55Martine, Carter
25.66 28.26 29.22 29.76
29.88 30.16 30.36 29.71
30.16 28.38

Royse City 106 4:53.53Roberts, Daniel L
26.23 28.77 29.33 29.89
30.06 30.13 30.44 30.10
29.81 28.77
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Sanction	#:	hs	37r-26
Results

A	-	Final	...			(Event	16		Boys	500	Yard	Freestyle)
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Mesquite 127 4:57.23Slater, Troy
25.69 29.22 29.63 30.09
30.36 30.58 30.80 30.43
30.27 30.16

Tyler Legacy 118 4:58.39Grabow, Braeden
26.34 28.62 29.91 30.22
30.04 30.22 30.64 30.58
31.31 30.51

B	-	Final
Rockwall 099 4:52.01Valentine, Cade A

25.86 28.56 29.37 29.97
29.97 29.64 30.21 30.29
29.73 28.41

Tyler Legacy 1110 5:01.57Zheng, Brandon
26.93 28.70 29.55 30.35
30.52 30.91 31.26 31.55
31.76 30.04

Lake Ridge 1111 5:03.72Titus, Braiden
27.51 30.55 30.99 30.73
30.43 30.79 31.12 30.87
30.67 30.06

Bryan 0912 5:17.20West, Colin
27.53 31.10 31.57 32.19
32.48 33.19 33.32 32.72
32.38 30.72

Lake Ridge 0913 5:29.33Gomez, Evan
28.54 31.60 33.08 33.01
33.52 33.78 34.01 34.00
34.30 33.49

Waxahachie 0914 5:38.89French, Cooper
29.48 32.68 33.52 34.54
35.10 34.83 35.98 35.66
35.44 31.66

Midway 1115 5:39.80Sanders, Riley
30.26 33.19 34.48 34.91
34.24 35.22 35.17 35.27
34.99 32.07

Harker Heights 1216 5:41.00Genovese, Colton D
29.30 31.63 33.83 34.78
35.20 36.25 36.00 36.02
34.98 33.01

Event	16		Boys	500	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
Sachse 111 4:41.77Friedel, Augustus D

25.24 27.60 28.31 28.65
28.26 28.58 28.95 28.70
28.78 28.70

Lake Ridge 122 4:42.07Avitia, Lukas
25.27 26.66 27.79 28.65
28.49 28.78 28.91 29.32
29.36 28.84

Mans ield 113 4:44.18Clift, Andrew
25.62 27.95 28.55 29.17
29.20 28.81 29.44 28.70
28.92 27.82

Mans ield 104 4:45.39Lambert, Trevor
25.99 28.23 28.67 28.89
29.30 29.22 29.08 28.64
29.13 28.24

Tyler Legacy 105 4:49.29Martine, Carter
25.42 27.71 28.56 29.26
29.89 30.31 30.04 30.09
29.65 28.36

Mesquite 126 4:52.23Slater, Troy
25.59 28.87 29.80 29.91
29.71 29.31 29.36 29.93
29.74 30.01

Tyler Legacy 117 4:53.82Grabow, Braeden
26.91 29.01 29.84 29.78
29.85 29.71 29.86 29.80
29.80 29.26

Royse City 108 4:55.64Roberts, Daniel L
25.91 28.34 29.83 30.29
30.26 30.42 30.41 30.27
30.43 29.48

Rockwall 099 4:58.82Valentine, Cade A
25.56 28.86 30.13 30.65
31.00 30.74 31.17 30.64
30.55 29.52

Lake Ridge 1110 5:07.37Titus, Braiden
27.37 30.27 31.04 30.92
31.06 31.63 31.93 31.68
31.20 30.27

Tyler Legacy 1111 5:10.02Zheng, Brandon
26.17 29.51 30.96 31.53
31.88 32.85 31.73 32.38
31.88 31.13

Bryan 0912 5:19.14West, Colin
27.73 31.90 32.32 32.44
32.83 32.42 33.47 33.01
32.59 30.43

Lake Ridge 0913 5:30.20Gomez, Evan
28.51 31.44 32.78 33.25
34.00 33.91 34.26 34.50
34.37 33.18

Waxahachie 0914 5:39.61French, Cooper
29.04 31.67 33.90 35.08
35.11 34.61 37.09 35.95
35.85 31.31

Harker Heights 1215 5:41.73Genovese, Colton D
28.49 31.76 33.20 34.55
35.27 35.53 36.60 36.53
36.06 33.74

Midway 1116 5:46.39Sanders, Riley
30.15 33.39 34.43 34.68
35.23 35.61 36.27 35.96
35.89 34.78
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Sanction	#:	hs	37r-26
Results

Preliminaries	...			(Event	16		Boys	500	Yard	Freestyle)
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Garland 1117 5:49.90Castro, David
31.58 34.27 35.33 34.93
35.43 36.05 35.65 36.79
36.39 33.48

North Garland 0918 5:55.02Ghali, Elijah
29.16 33.64 34.40 37.07
36.69 36.37 36.97 37.91
37.34 35.47

Temple 1019 5:57.90Reichert, Arthur J
31.76 34.99 35.72 36.55
37.03 37.42 36.82 36.74
36.63 34.24

Midway 1120 6:05.60Rankin, Zion
31.73 36.18 37.05 37.26
36.86 37.65 38.13 38.80
37.96 33.98

Shoemaker 1221 6:17.24Nelsen, Stephen A
30.93 34.55 37.05 37.90
39.28 39.98 40.44 40.15
40.52 36.44

Sachse 1222 6:23.75Podlucky, Troy A
34.08 38.40 38.54 38.89
38.39 40.59 40.51 39.59
38.86 35.90

Lakeview 1123 6:24.92Graniero, Matei
30.60 35.04 38.70 40.35
41.02 41.24 40.78 41.46
38.67 37.06

Sachse 1224 6:25.66Rodriguez, Jonathan D
33.11 38.78 39.25 40.60
40.47 40.67 39.37 37.75
38.08 37.58

Event	17		Girls	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A	-	Final
1 1:35.34Rockwall

1) Roberts, Livi K 12 2) Ray, Brylie A 12
3) Shim, Kate S 12 4) Chiu, Elisabeth L 09

23.61 23.64 24.36 23.73
2 1:39.57Lake Ridge

1) Babalola, Precious 11 2) Green, Kamille 10
3) Green, Korinne 09 4) Robaina, Isabella 12

23.71 25.13 25.14 25.59
3 1:44.14Forney

1) Koshy, Maya I 12 2) Beyer, Ainsley N 11
3) Romero, Izzy 12 4) Jordan, Hannah G 11

25.84 26.27 26.56 25.47
4 1:44.74Tyler Legacy

1) Petty, Madalyn 10 2) Vidana Ribas, Carlota 10
3) Reilly, Courtney 11 4) Eckert, Ella 11

25.66 26.99 26.98 25.11

5 1:46.41Mans ield
1) Adjei, Marylyn 09 2) Costa, Angelia 11
3) Carney, Peyton 11 4) Martinez, Isabella 12

25.90 26.73 26.64 27.14
6 1:48.98Bryan

1) Horvath, Ainsley E 11 2) Kalil, Max 12
3) Ackerman, Elliot 11 4) Rice, Trinity 10

26.65 27.72 29.73 24.88
7 1:49.29Sachse

1) Ngo, Arora 10 2) Langer, Charlotte 11
3) George, Emily N 12 4) Fiorini, Stefania M 12

27.67 27.35 27.82 26.45
8 1:53.00Midway

1) Treadaway, Callie 10 2) Ferreira, Clara 10
3) Flores, Anne 12 4) Oyler, Gabby 12

28.23 29.14 28.33 27.30
B	-	Final

9 1:52.83Longview
1) Torres, Ximena 12 2) Wright, Jasmine 11
3) Newman, Caroline 11 4) Santoyo, Cat 09

27.89 29.41 27.45 28.08
10 1:55.68Mans ield Legacy

1) Huffnagle, Melody 10 2) Wilson, Olivia C 09
3) Villanueva, Emma Belle 12 4) Duke, Abigail M 12

29.03 29.54 28.71 28.40
11 2:02.68Waxahachie

1) Bateman, Georgia 10 2) Lewis, Kelsey 11
3) Bullard, Alyssa 10 4) Galli, Anna 11

32.06 31.10 31.05 28.47
12 2:04.70Copperas Cove

1) Parks, Sydney 12 2) Steele, Lily 09
3) Bartram, Serinity 12 4) Rdiall, Maila 12

29.84 32.43 33.31 29.12
13 2:06.44Killeen

1) Kitson, Eliana 10 2) Burse, Kayla 11
3) Barrios Morales, Alisson 10 4) Del Pozo Landin, Anahi 10

30.60 32.41 32.66 30.77
14 2:09.89Lakeview

1) Cornejo, Vanessa 11 2) Key, Laila 09
3) Perrin, Magnolia 12 4) Yerena, Arianna 10

31.27 32.05 33.10 33.47
15 2:23.63North Forney

1) Irigoyen Becerra, Stephanie 2) Magar, Alisha 12
3) Banibane, Aaliyah 12 4) Letsu Grey, Ethel 12

35.49 35.43 38.96 33.75
--- DQHeath

1) Sykora, Brooke 10 2) Ewert, Claire E 12
3) Garcia Carvajal, Naara 11 4) Mark, Lillie G 10

Event	17		Girls	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
1 1:36.53Rockwall

1) Roberts, Livi K 12 2) Ray, Brylie A 12
3) Shim, Kate S 12 4) Chiu, Elisabeth L 09

23.83 23.93 24.73 24.04
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Results

Preliminaries	...			(Event	17		Girls	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay)
	RelayTeam Prelim	Time

2 1:39.24Lake Ridge
1) Babalola, Precious 11 2) Green, Kamille 10
3) Green, Korinne 09 4) Robaina, Isabella 12

23.68 24.53 24.86 26.17
3 1:44.95Tyler Legacy

1) Petty, Madalyn 10 2) Vidana Ribas, Carlota 10
3) Reilly, Courtney 11 4) Eckert, Ella 11

26.05 27.06 27.06 24.78
4 1:46.85Forney

1) Koshy, Maya I 12 2) Beyer, Ainsley N 11
3) Frias, Audrina N 12 4) Jordan, Hannah G 11

25.66 27.13 28.56 25.50
5 1:46.92Mans ield

1) Adjei, Marylyn 09 2) Martinez, Isabella 12
3) Carney, Peyton 11 4) Costa, Angelia 11

26.16 27.31 26.58 26.87
6 1:49.35Sachse

1) Ngo, Arora 10 2) Langer, Charlotte 11
3) George, Emily N 12 4) Fiorini, Stefania M 12

27.99 27.35 27.53 26.48
7 1:51.27Bryan

1) Horvath, Ainsley E 11 2) Kalil, Max 12
3) Ackerman, Elliot 11 4) Rice, Trinity 10

26.72 28.25 30.88 25.42
8 1:52.85Midway

1) Treadaway, Callie 10 2) Ferreira, Clara 10
3) Flores, Anne 12 4) Oyler, Gabby 12

28.33 29.56 28.42 26.54
9 1:53.37Longview

1) Torres, Ximena 12 2) Wright, Jasmine 11
3) Newman, Caroline 11 4) Santoyo, Cat 09

27.75 29.07 27.75 28.80
10 1:55.30Mans ield Legacy

1) Huffnagle, Melody 10 2) Wilson, Olivia C 09
3) Villanueva, Emma Belle 12 4) Duke, Abigail M 12

28.83 28.10
11 1:56.13Heath

1) Garcia Carvajal, Naara 11 2) Sykora, Brooke 10
3) Mark, Lillie G 10 4) Ewert, Claire E 12

30.11 26.21 34.17 25.64
12 2:00.56Waxahachie

1) Bateman, Georgia 10 2) Lewis, Kelsey 11
3) Bullard, Alyssa 10 4) Galli, Anna 11

30.68 28.30
13 2:05.08Copperas Cove

1) Parks, Sydney 12 2) Steele, Lily 09
3) Bartram, Serinity 12 4) Rdiall, Maila 12

29.78 32.61 32.93 29.76
14 2:07.71Killeen

1) Kitson, Eliana 10 2) Burse, Kayla 11
3) Barrios Morales, Alisson 10 4) Del Pozo Landin, Anahi 10

31.90 31.52 33.36 30.93
15 2:12.12Rowlett

1) Salazar, Lillian E 12 2) Berrios Gonzalez, Zazil 12
3) Dang, Katie 09 4) Cabrera Vera, Regina 09

31.02 29.60 35.07 36.43

16 2:12.58Lakeview
1) Cornejo, Vanessa 11 2) Key, Laila 09
3) Perrin, Magnolia 12 4) Yerena, Arianna 10

32.05 31.39 33.71 35.43
17 2:16.32North Forney

1) Letsu Grey, Edith 09 2) Lowe-Jefferson, Ziakea 10
3) Trentham, Sophia 09 4) Neeley, Gabriella 12

32.08 35.18
18 2:28.52Shoemaker

1) Rodriguez, Lylah 11 2) McInelly, Katie 10
3) Mora Garcia, Kalianys D 11 4) Urquidi Franco, Alessandra

38.22 42.23 36.73 31.34
19 2:31.56Garland

1) Garduno Cruz, Italivi 10 2) Msewe, Hazina G 12
3) Wilson, Olivia 10 4) Rikhilal, Riya 10

34.88 29.75 41.42 45.51
20 2:38.09Duncanville

1) Miller, Chatyra SO 2) Sarmiento, Isabella 09
3) Saldina, Priyanka 11 4) Alvarez, Sara 09

38.43 34.95
21 2:49.20Skyline

1) Cortez, Melissa 11 2) Garza, Ariana 11
3) Strange, Lawren 10 4) Medina, Maria 11

43.47 36.68 46.07 42.98
--- DQHutto

1) Wallace, KK 09 2) Piche, Jocie 11
3) Auditore, So ia 10 4) Brown, Jae 10

Event	18		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A	-	Final
1 1:28.76Tyler Legacy

1) Martine, Tucker 11 2) Dunnihoo, Fischer 11
3) Zheng, Alex 12 4) Mock, Ryan 10

22.82 21.98 22.60 21.36
2 1:29.05Heath

1) Tran, Nathan T 12 2) Thatcher, Henry 11
3) Amores, Marcus 10 4) Ory, William 11

22.02 22.35 22.52 22.16
3 1:29.65Mans ield

1) Adjei, Joshua 11 2) Sherman, Skylar 12
3) Acosta, Noah 09 4) Gaspard, Connor 11

22.33 21.90 21.90 23.52
4 1:30.88Forney

1) Batti, Stephen 10 2) Barnes, Ricky p 12
3) English, Bryce C 12 4) Curtis, Jameson D 12

22.97 23.22 23.36 21.33
5 1:31.76Longview

1) Lipp, Sean 12 2) Weindorff, Ben 12
3) Hubbard, Jason 12 4) Carlile, Aidan 10

22.32 23.93 22.77 22.74
6 1:33.84Lake Ridge

1) Oenga, Timothy 11 2) Moore, Gage 11
3) Luu, Ethan 12 4) Bryant, Camden 12

22.66 23.47 23.77 23.94
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A	-	Final	...			(Event	18		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay)
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

7 1:35.17Waxahachie
1) Iglesias, Isidro 11 2) Ray, Brayden 10
3) Mayo, Alex 12 4) Livingston, Nick 12

23.39 25.10 23.99 22.69
8 1:35.93Rockwall

1) Bonner, Finnley T 11 2) Smith, Gavin M 10
3) Markum, Colton J 12 4) Garrett, Jack P 10

24.10 24.16 23.83 23.84
B	-	Final

9 1:37.64Midway
1) Neal, Joseph 11 2) Ellis, Owen 10
3) Elikan, Colton 11 4) Lin, David 12

24.56 24.63 25.23 23.22
10 1:39.79Temple

1) Mayo, Champ E 12 2) Mayo, Jase A 11
3) Corbin, Jacob D 10 4) Wozniak, Jered M 12

22.48 27.06 27.01 23.24
11 1:40.66Bryan

1) Cheatham, Blaine 11 2) Mize, Jayden 10
3) Rodriguez, Damian 10 4) West, Colin 09

25.35 25.51 25.86 23.94
12 1:42.33Hutto

1) Benoit, David 10 2) Shires, Landon 10
3) Lilley, Jayce 10 4) Applewhite, Kobe 12

24.98 26.79 25.65 24.91
13 1:42.92Mans ield Legacy

1) Petty, Rylen J 11 2) Burgess, Jacob 09
3) Kirk, Destin 09 4) Grimes, Adrian 12

25.59 26.42 26.29 24.62
14 1:44.61Harker Heights

1) Froome, Xavier S 11 2) Whit ield, Caiden L 09
3) Malbrough, Gavin I 10 4) Morse, Gage S 12

26.27 26.62 26.83 24.89
15 1:56.92North Forney

1) Briones, Israel 10 2) Fonseca Bejarano, Andres 1
3) Zuniga, Oscar 09 4) O'Neill, Brenden 11

24.68 31.44 35.29 25.51

Event	18		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
1 1:29.66Heath

1) Tran, Nathan T 12 2) Thatcher, Henry 11
3) Amores, Marcus 10 4) Ory, William 11

22.20 22.66 22.50 22.30
2 1:30.00Tyler Legacy

1) Martine, Tucker 11 2) Dunnihoo, Fischer 11
3) Zheng, Alex 12 4) Mock, Ryan 10

23.36 22.14 22.80 21.70
3 1:30.66Mans ield

1) Adjei, Joshua 11 2) Acosta, Noah 09
3) Sherman, Skylar 12 4) Lambert, Trevor 10

22.40 22.49 22.37 23.40

4 1:31.73Forney
1) Batti, Stephen 10 2) Barnes, Ricky p 12
3) English, Bryce C 12 4) Curtis, Jameson D 12

23.29 23.11 23.89 21.44
5 1:31.77Longview

1) Lipp, Sean 12 2) Weindorff, Ben 12
3) Hubbard, Jason 12 4) Carlile, Aidan 10

22.48 23.53 22.98 22.78
6 1:35.09Rockwall

1) Bonner, Finnley T 11 2) Smith, Gavin M 10
3) Markum, Colton J 12 4) Garrett, Jack P 10

23.36 23.82 23.91 24.00
7 1:35.81Lake Ridge

1) Oenga, Timothy 11 2) Moore, Gage 11
3) Luu, Ethan 12 4) Bryant, Camden 12

23.19 24.25 23.94 24.43
8 1:36.71Waxahachie

1) Iglesias, Isidro 11 2) Ray, Brayden 10
3) Mayo, Alex 12 4) Livingston, Nick 12

24.34 24.70 24.60 23.07
9 1:38.03Midway

1) Neal, Joseph 11 2) Ellis, Owen 10
3) Elikan, Colton 11 4) Lin, David 12

24.65 25.24 25.01 23.13
10 1:39.66Temple

1) Mayo, Champ E 12 2) Mayo, Jase A 11
3) Corbin, Jacob D 10 4) Wozniak, Jered M 12

22.62 26.72 27.46 22.86
11 1:40.55Bryan

1) Cheatham, Blaine 11 2) Mize, Jayden 10
3) Rodriguez, Damian 10 4) West, Colin 09

25.14 25.92 25.62 23.87
12 1:42.25Mans ield Legacy

1) Petty, Rylen J 11 2) Burgess, Jacob 09
3) Kirk, Destin 09 4) Grimes, Adrian 12

24.72 26.15 27.09 24.29
13 1:44.17Hutto

1) Benoit, David 10 2) Shires, Landon 10
3) Lilley, Jayce 10 4) Applewhite, Kobe 12

25.33 27.46 26.38 25.00
14 1:44.24Harker Heights

1) Whit ield, Caiden L 09 2) Malbrough, Gavin I 10
3) Morse, Gage S 12 4) Froome, Xavier S 11

26.74 26.69 24.89 25.92
15 1:52.05North Forney

1) Briones, Israel 10 2) Fonseca Bejarano, Andres 1
3) Marcano, Roberto 10 4) O'Neill, Brenden 11

24.10 30.97 31.63 25.35
16 1:54.15Duncanville

1) McKelvy, Seth SO 2) Leon, Christian 11
3) Brockwell, Anthony SO 4) Garduno, Gio 11

26.32 28.94 33.24 25.65
17 1:55.84Lakeview

1) Graniero, Matei 11 2) Farias, Noah 09
3) Doan, Dante 10 4) Davidson, Christian 09

27.08 30.15 30.49 28.12
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Sanction	#:	hs	37r-26
Results

Preliminaries	...			(Event	18		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay)
	RelayTeam Prelim	Time

18 2:02.77Skyline
1) Guerrero, Daniel 11 2) Lucio, Brandon 10
3) Juarez, Luis 12 4) DeLeon, Alec 11

32.01 30.19 1:00.57
19 2:03.09Garland

1) Martinez, Riccardo 12 2) Tran, Aaron 11
3) Salinas, Ezael 10 4) Gonzalez Rivera, Damian 11

29.90 30.23 33.08 29.88
--- DQCopperas Cove

1) Varona, Maximus 11 2) Senseney, Jack 11
3) Sanchez, Gabriel 09 4) Faber, Payton 12

Event	19		Girls	100	Yard	Backstroke
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
Rockwall 091 55.19Chiu, Elisabeth L

26.68 28.51
Mans ield 122 57.18Slater, Abigail

27.92 29.26
Tyler Legacy 113 59.21Eckert, Ella

28.61 30.60
Mans ield 094 59.52Dean, Shelby

28.87 30.65
Lake Ridge 125 1:02.68Lee, Samantha

30.00 32.68
Rockwall 106 1:04.07Flores, Isabel J

31.26 32.81
Bryan 117 1:04.77Horvath, Ainsley E

32.12 32.65
Forney 128 1:05.42Koshy, Maya I

30.51 34.91
B	-	Final

Lake Ridge 099 1:03.72Kahla, Reese
31.52 32.20

Rockwall 1010 1:04.70Vaughn, Kyleigh A
31.43 33.27

Mans ield 1211 1:05.80Canright, Samantha
31.80 34.00

Lake Ridge 1212 1:06.54Younger, Summer
31.73 34.81

Rockwall 0913 1:10.00Jones, Loryn D
34.45 35.55

Midway 0914 1:11.40Matson, Margaret
35.68 35.72

Midway 1215 1:11.55Young, Sydney
34.87 36.68

Midway 1016 1:11.64Chancey, Laurel
34.52 37.12

Event	19		Girls	100	Yard	Backstroke
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
Rockwall 091 55.35Chiu, Elisabeth L

26.75 28.60

Mans ield 122 59.12Slater, Abigail
28.51 30.61

Tyler Legacy 113 59.91Eckert, Ella
28.69 31.22

Mans ield 094 1:00.59Dean, Shelby
29.10 31.49

Lake Ridge 125 1:02.92Lee, Samantha
30.16 32.76

Bryan 116 1:03.24Horvath, Ainsley E
31.17 32.07

Forney 127 1:03.38Koshy, Maya I
29.89 33.49

Rockwall 108 1:04.67Flores, Isabel J
31.30 33.37

Lake Ridge 099 1:04.88Kahla, Reese
32.12 32.76

Mans ield 1210 1:06.30Canright, Samantha
31.15 35.15

Rockwall 1011 1:06.93Vaughn, Kyleigh A
32.17 34.76

Lake Ridge 1212 1:07.08Younger, Summer
32.16 34.92

Rockwall 0913 1:09.90Jones, Loryn D
33.80 36.10

Midway 0914 1:10.71Matson, Margaret
34.46 36.25

Midway 1015 1:11.42Chancey, Laurel
34.07 37.35

Midway 1216 1:11.63Young, Sydney
34.73 36.90

Sachse 1117 1:14.17Tilford, Eve
35.84 38.33

Midway 1018 1:14.54Ferreira, Clara
36.45 38.09

Sachse 1219 1:14.95Areja, Jenna Louise G
35.80 39.15

Temple 1020 1:19.19Jones, Mystynna G
37.99 41.20

Naaman Forrest 0921 1:21.17Flores, Emma
38.77 42.40

Lakeview 1222 1:27.33Yeager, Aiyanah K
40.95 46.38

Sachse 0923 1:29.42Orozco Lopez, Ayline
42.61 46.81

Sachse 0924 1:35.13Woodham, Natalie
45.44 49.69

Event	20		Boys	100	Yard	Backstroke
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
Lake Ridge 121 52.77Sityar, Jacob

25.73 27.04
Heath 122 53.21Tran, Nathan T

26.20 27.01
Rockwall 093 56.90Valentine, Cade A

28.07 28.83
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Sanction	#:	hs	37r-26
Results

A	-	Final	...			(Event	20		Boys	100	Yard	Backstroke)
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

North Garland 114 56.99Roman-Bocanegra, Ricky 
28.11 28.88

Lake Ridge 125 57.44Luu, Ethan
27.88 29.56

Midway 106 57.55Ellis, Owen
28.19 29.36

Longview 127 58.24Bradley, Noah
28.31 29.93

Tyler Legacy 128 59.27Ministrelli, Brennan
29.21 30.06

B	-	Final
Tyler Legacy 119 59.12Poulin, Zachary

28.44 30.68
Sachse 1210 59.67Grubisich, Boden C

29.14 30.53
Longview 1011 1:00.65Lee, Landon

29.21 31.44
Mans ield 0912 1:02.56Gaston, Miles

30.57 31.99
Mans ield Legacy 1213 1:02.98Grimes, Adrian

30.25 32.73
Midway 1114 1:03.65Walker, Graham
Mans ield 0915 1:04.16Jeter, Mason

30.70 33.46
Bryan 11--- DQCheatham, Blaine

Event	20		Boys	100	Yard	Backstroke
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
Lake Ridge 121 53.43Sityar, Jacob

26.04 27.39
Heath 122 54.27Tran, Nathan T

26.63 27.64
North Garland 113 56.35Roman-Bocanegra, Ricky 

27.49 28.86
Rockwall 094 57.47Valentine, Cade A

28.19 29.28
Lake Ridge 125 58.15Luu, Ethan

28.52 29.63
Longview 126 58.51Bradley, Noah

28.30 30.21
Midway 107 58.56Ellis, Owen

29.22 29.34
Tyler Legacy 128 59.33Ministrelli, Brennan

29.09 30.24
Sachse 129 1:00.01Grubisich, Boden C

29.32 30.69
Tyler Legacy 1110 1:00.24Poulin, Zachary
Longview 1011 1:01.07Lee, Landon

29.12 31.95
Bryan 1112 1:03.16Cheatham, Blaine

30.55 32.61

Mans ield 0913 1:03.40Gaston, Miles
30.68 32.72

Midway 1114 1:04.54Walker, Graham
31.10 33.44

Mans ield 0915 1:04.66Jeter, Mason
31.00 33.66

Mans ield Legacy 1216 1:04.83Grimes, Adrian
31.50 33.33

Lake Ridge 1217 1:05.09Bryant, Camden
31.34 33.75

Midway 1118 1:07.27Rankin, Zion
32.13 35.14

Harker Heights 1119 1:09.83Swenor-Valdes, Perry P
33.22 36.61

Sachse 1120 1:10.60Garcia, Joel
33.86 36.74

Temple 1021 1:12.49Reichert, Arthur J
34.21 38.28

Sachse 1022 1:16.49Carlson, Parker
37.59 38.90

Garland 1123 1:25.44Pham, Quang
38.90 46.54

Garland 0924 1:26.81Mohan, Zachary
41.79 45.02

Event	21		Girls	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
Rockwall 121 1:03.17Ray, Brylie A

29.93 33.24
Mans ield 092 1:04.61Au, Kalena

30.83 33.78
Rockwall 103 1:09.51Pewitt, Emma L

32.90 36.61
Shoemaker 094 1:11.90Cutbirth, Blayne N

33.93 37.97
Rockwall 125 1:12.39Garrett, Lily G

34.17 38.22
Mesquite 116 1:12.84Williams, Paeton

34.18 38.66
Mans ield 097 1:13.11Adjei, Marylyn

35.35 37.76
Lake Ridge 098 1:16.16Green, Korinne

34.62 41.54
B	-	Final

Mans ield 119 1:14.44Costa, Angelia
34.84 39.60

Midway 1210 1:15.87Flores, Anne
35.54 40.33

Midway 1011 1:16.24Rosen, Kapri
36.22 40.02

Lake Ridge 1112 1:17.61Broushet, Gabrielle
37.10 40.51

Sachse 1113 1:17.90Bonin, Sophia
36.79 41.11



North Texas Swimming LSC-Of iceUseOnly - For Of ice Use Only License HY-TEK's MM 8.0 - 10:02 AM  2/9/2026  Page 19
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Sanction	#:	hs	37r-26
Results

B	-	Final	...			(Event	21		Girls	100	Yard	Breaststroke)
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Sachse 1214 1:18.99Dolton, Brooklyn J
37.56 41.43

Garland 1215 1:19.35Msewe, Hazina G
37.37 41.98

Forney 11--- DQOwen, Michaela

Event	21		Girls	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
Rockwall 121 1:04.97Ray, Brylie A

31.08 33.89
Mans ield 092 1:08.25Au, Kalena

32.36 35.89
Rockwall 103 1:10.29Pewitt, Emma L

33.21 37.08
Rockwall 124 1:12.45Garrett, Lily G

33.81 38.64
Shoemaker 095 1:12.68Cutbirth, Blayne N

34.70 37.98
Mans ield 096 1:13.74Adjei, Marylyn

34.95 38.79
Lake Ridge 097 1:14.08Green, Korinne

34.20 39.88
Mesquite 118 1:14.29Williams, Paeton

35.03 39.26
Mans ield 119 1:16.12Costa, Angelia

35.75 40.37
Sachse 1110 1:16.68Bonin, Sophia

35.71 40.97
Midway 1211 1:17.18Flores, Anne

36.51 40.67
Lake Ridge 1112 1:17.37Broushet, Gabrielle

36.20 41.17
Midway 1013 1:17.44Rosen, Kapri

36.47 40.97
Forney 1114 1:17.61Owen, Michaela

36.24 41.37
Garland 1215 1:19.03Msewe, Hazina G

36.97 42.06
Sachse 1216 1:19.57Dolton, Brooklyn J

37.45 42.12
Mans ield Legacy 1217 1:19.95Duke, Abigail M

38.08 41.87
Midway 1018 1:21.05Tinker, Kiera

38.61 42.44
Bryan 1019 1:23.04Walker, Lauren

37.64 45.40
Midway 1220 1:23.23Tilsley, Rylee

39.82 43.41
Sachse 1021 1:24.52Leonard, Colette

40.44 44.08
Lakeview 1122 1:26.12Perrin, Mikayla

39.78 46.34

Lakeview 1023 1:27.52Yerena, Arianna
41.55 45.97

Tyler Legacy 0924 1:28.97Poulin, Maddie C
42.22 46.75

Event	22		Boys	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

A	-	Final
Longview 121 56.95Lipp, Sean

26.51 30.44
Sachse 102 57.68So, Noah

27.37 30.31
Mans ield 113 58.26Rossmann, Liam

27.46 30.80
Lake Ridge 124 59.16Silva, Carston

27.68 31.48
Heath 105 59.86Amores, Marcus

28.01 31.85
Rowlett 096 59.97Thompson, Keegan

28.21 31.76
Heath 117 1:00.09Martin, Colden T

28.26 31.83
Tyler Legacy 128 1:00.56Clark, Jack

28.20 32.36
B	-	Final

Lake Ridge 119 1:00.80Moore, Gage
28.84 31.96

Temple 1210 1:03.04Culp, John T
29.76 33.28

Rockwall 1211 1:03.13Pewitt, Riley E
30.52 32.61

Midway 1112 1:04.37Hipp, Taylor
30.24 34.13

Lake Ridge 1013 1:05.83Perez Toledo, Carlos
31.46 34.37

Lake Ridge 0914 1:06.44Nguyen, Nam Anh
31.50 34.94

Midway 1115 1:06.50Elikan, Colton
32.40 34.10

Mans ield 1116 1:07.90Barber, Hudson
31.43 36.47

Event	22		Boys	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
Sachse 101 58.72So, Noah

28.21 30.51
Mans ield 112 59.11Rossmann, Liam

28.04 31.07
Lake Ridge 123 59.48Silva, Carston

27.68 31.80
Longview 124 59.63Lipp, Sean

27.72 31.91
Heath 105 59.88Amores, Marcus

28.19 31.69
Rowlett 096 1:00.55Thompson, Keegan

28.54 32.01



North Texas Swimming LSC-Of iceUseOnly - For Of ice Use Only License HY-TEK's MM 8.0 - 10:02 AM  2/9/2026  Page 20
2026	6A	-	3	Regional	Meet	-	copied	-	copied	-	-	2/6/2026	to	2/7/2026

Sanction	#:	hs	37r-26
Results

Preliminaries	...			(Event	22		Boys	100	Yard	Breaststroke)
Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time

Heath 117 1:00.64Martin, Colden T
28.24 32.40

Tyler Legacy 128 1:00.92Clark, Jack
28.55 32.37

Tyler Legacy 129 1:02.08Zheng, Alex
29.17 32.91

Rockwall 1210 1:02.73Pewitt, Riley E
30.00 32.73

Temple 1211 1:03.19Culp, John T
29.71 33.48

Lake Ridge 1112 1:04.14Moore, Gage
30.32 33.82

Midway 1113 1:04.17Hipp, Taylor
30.77 33.40

Lake Ridge 0914 1:04.96Nguyen, Nam Anh
30.66 34.30

Lake Ridge 1015 1:05.22Perez Toledo, Carlos
30.96 34.26

Midway 1116 1:07.23Elikan, Colton
31.85 35.38

Mans ield 1117 1:07.45Barber, Hudson
31.92 35.53

North Garland 1218 1:11.92Trinh, Alexander
34.06 37.86

Bryan 1019 1:15.49Rodriguez, Damian
35.59 39.90

Harker Heights 0920 1:15.85Whit ield, Caiden L
35.77 40.08

Sachse 0921 1:16.30Rush, Bryson
35.66 40.64

Copperas Cove 1222 1:19.03Morrison, Jude
36.32 42.71

Garland 1123 1:20.28Huynh, Zander
37.65 42.63

Garland 11--- DQTran, Aaron

Event	23		Girls	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A	-	Final
1 3:27.71Rockwall

1) Roberts, Livi K 12 2) Ray, Brylie A 12
3) Shim, Kate S 12 4) Chiu, Elisabeth L 09

24.66 50.95 24.94 52.30
25.03 52.79 24.72 51.67

2 3:33.86Lake Ridge
1) Babalola, Precious 11 2) Robaina, Isabella 12
3) Green, Korinne 09 4) Green, Kamille 10

24.87 51.75 26.17 55.27
25.09 53.76 25.19 53.08

3 3:34.21Mans ield
1) Slater, Abigail 12 2) McGuinness, Avery 09
3) Au, Kalena 09 4) Dean, Shelby 09

26.03 53.65 25.52 52.59
25.63 53.35 25.92 54.62

4 4:01.79Sachse
1) Fiorini, Stefania M 12 2) Ngo, Arora 10
3) Bonin, Sophia 11 4) Langer, Charlotte 11

28.00 59.32 28.68 1:00.74
28.84 1:02.17 28.35 59.56

5 4:02.54Tyler Legacy
1) Reilly, Courtney 11 2) Grijalva, Arianna 10
3) Vaughn, Maddison 11 4) Edwards, Lily W 09

28.67 1:00.89 28.17 1:00.71
27.38 57.57 30.08 1:03.37

6 4:07.21Mans ield Legacy
1) Wills, Simona 10 2) Wilson, Olivia C 09
3) Villanueva, Emma Belle 12 4) Duke, Abigail M 12

27.48 57.54 30.57 1:05.26
29.79 1:03.50 28.60 1:00.91

7 4:07.80Longview
1) Torres, Ximena 12 2) Salmon, Molly 09
3) Newman, Caroline 11 4) Santoyo, Cat 09

29.95 1:01.42 29.29 1:02.96
29.02 1:02.66 27.78 1:00.76

8 4:10.99Midway
1) Chancey, Laurel 10 2) Ferreira, Clara 10
3) Flores, Anne 12 4) Oyler, Gabby 12

30.58 1:03.64 30.94 1:05.24
29.56 1:02.78 28.16 59.33

B	-	Final
9 4:11.83Forney

1) Romero, Izzy 12 2) Beyer, Ainsley N 11
3) Brown, Hailey 10 4) Frias, Audrina N 12

29.23
29.67 1:04.04 29.89 1:04.35

10 4:18.67Heath
1) Sykora, Brooke 10 2) Pope, Sydney R 11
3) Mark, Lillie G 10 4) Garcia Carvajal, Naara 11

28.30 58.93 29.18 1:01.54
33.55 1:11.72 30.79 1:06.48

11 4:22.12Harker Heights
1) Ryder, Mckenzy A 09 2) Halladay, Lillian C 11
3) Wolfe, Vienna S 10 4) Melvin, Cailey A 12

31.30 1:04.44 30.25 1:04.28
33.77 1:11.06 29.31 1:02.34

12 4:25.19Bryan
1) Moeller, Liz 11 2) Ackerman, Elliot 11
3) Acosta, Abigail A 09 4) Walker, Lauren 10

32.56 1:08.96 32.45 1:07.64
31.76 1:07.58 27.78 1:01.01

13 4:40.87Shoemaker
1) Dixon, Madelyn T 12 2) Rodriguez, Lylah 11
3) Urquidi Franco, Alessandra 4) Cutbirth, Blayne N 09

30.79 1:05.37 41.53 1:29.00
31.67 1:08.33 27.37 58.17
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B	-	Final	...			(Event	23		Girls	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay)
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

14 4:44.29Copperas Cove
1) Parks, Sydney 12 2) Steele, Lily 09
3) Bartram, Serinity 12 4) Rdiall, Maila 12

32.53 1:09.56 34.61 1:11.64
35.57 1:16.78 31.11 1:06.31

15 4:49.88Lakeview
1) Key, Laila 09 2) Yeager, Aiyanah K 12
3) Perrin, Mikayla 11 4) Cornejo, Vanessa 11

34.64 1:11.80 34.77 1:13.69
36.09 1:14.90 33.51 1:09.49

--- DQWaxahachie
1) Bateman, Georgia 10 2) Bullard, Alyssa 10
3) Lewis, Kelsey 11 4) Galli, Anna 11

Event	23		Girls	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
1 3:33.13Rockwall

1) Roberts, Livi K 12 2) Ray, Brylie A 12
3) Shim, Kate S 12 4) Chiu, Elisabeth L 09

25.08 51.81 25.64 53.63
26.16 54.90 25.27 52.79

2 3:40.99Mans ield
1) Slater, Abigail 12 2) McGuinness, Avery 09
3) Au, Kalena 09 4) Dean, Shelby 09

27.18 55.99 25.73 53.15
26.59 54.94 27.50 56.91

3 3:42.20Lake Ridge
1) Babalola, Precious 11 2) Green, Kamille 10
3) Green, Korinne 09 4) Robaina, Isabella 12

25.16 52.05 26.63 56.12
27.21 58.83 25.56 55.20

4 4:03.82Sachse
1) Fiorini, Stefania M 12 2) Ngo, Arora 10
3) Bonin, Sophia 11 4) Langer, Charlotte 11

28.11 59.39 29.48 1:02.56
29.67 1:03.16 28.40 58.71

5 4:06.03Tyler Legacy
1) Vaughn, Maddison 11 2) Grijalva, Arianna 10
3) Edwards, Lily W 09 4) Oxler, Maggie 09

28.13 58.58 28.58 1:00.47
30.27 1:03.41 30.51 1:03.57

6 4:08.00Mans ield Legacy
1) Wills, Simona 10 2) Wilson, Olivia C 09
3) Villanueva, Emma Belle 12 4) Duke, Abigail M 12

27.54
29.46 1:01.90 28.89 1:01.16

7 4:09.64Longview
1) Torres, Ximena 12 2) Salmon, Molly 09
3) Newman, Caroline 11 4) Santoyo, Cat 09

30.26 1:01.95 29.73 1:03.24
1:03.35 28.70 1:01.10

8 4:11.80Midway
1) Chancey, Laurel 10 2) Ferreira, Clara 10
3) Flores, Anne 12 4) Oyler, Gabby 12

30.38 1:03.49 31.83 1:05.97
30.12 1:03.49 27.81 58.85

9 4:16.71Forney
1) Beyer, Ainsley N 11 2) Brown, Hailey 10
3) Romero, Izzy 12 4) Frias, Audrina N 12

30.32 1:03.62 30.85 1:06.64
30.36 1:02.44 29.01 1:04.01

10 4:24.42Heath
1) Pope, Sydney R 11 2) Sykora, Brooke 10
3) Garcia Carvajal, Naara 11 4) Mark, Lillie G 10

29.90 1:02.33 27.95 59.29
32.43 1:07.75 35.34 1:15.05

11 4:28.80Bryan
1) Moeller, Liz 11 2) Ackerman, Elliot 11
3) Acosta, Abigail A 09 4) Walker, Lauren 10

33.14 1:10.22 32.08 1:07.24
32.00 1:08.54 29.50 1:02.80

12 4:28.97Waxahachie
1) Bateman, Georgia 10 2) Bullard, Alyssa 10
3) Lewis, Kelsey 11 4) Galli, Anna 11

31.83 1:07.53 32.09 1:16.40
26.50 1:02.82 29.58 1:02.22

13 4:35.13Harker Heights
1) Ryder, Mckenzy A 09 2) Yi, Gloria G 12
3) Wolfe, Vienna S 10 4) Melvin, Cailey A 12

29.63 1:04.65 33.41 1:13.57
34.70

14 4:42.19Shoemaker
1) Dixon, Madelyn T 12 2) Mora Garcia, Kalianys D 11
3) Urquidi Franco, Alessandra 4) Cutbirth, Blayne N 09

31.22 1:06.44 39.00 1:27.22
32.24 1:10.20 27.57 58.33

15 4:44.49Copperas Cove
1) Parks, Sydney 12 2) Steele, Lily 09
3) Bartram, Serinity 12 4) Rdiall, Maila 12

33.06 1:09.71 34.78 1:11.14
36.20 1:17.50 31.60 1:06.14

16 4:57.55Lakeview
1) Key, Laila 09 2) Yeager, Aiyanah K 12
3) Perrin, Mikayla 11 4) Cornejo, Vanessa 11

33.42 1:11.18 35.94 1:16.91
37.38 1:17.93 34.46 1:11.53

17 5:03.34Rowlett
1) Salazar, Lillian E 12 2) Berrios Gonzalez, Zazil 12
3) Cabrera Vera, Regina 09 4) Dang, Katie 09

31.56 1:07.64 30.72 1:06.01
38.11 1:28.22 34.83 1:21.47

18 5:14.53Hutto
1) Janes, Lily 09 2) Winklemann, Olivia 09
3) Anderson, Chloe 11 4) Watson, Zoe 09

37.23 1:19.39 35.70 1:21.20
20.63 1:17.98 20.63 1:15.96
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Results

Preliminaries	...			(Event	23		Girls	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay)
	RelayTeam Prelim	Time

19 5:18.57North Forney
1) Neeley, Gabriella 12 2) Makec, Piath 12
3) Irigoyen Becerra, Stephanie 4) Rodriguez, Isabella 09

37.24
35.78 1:17.91 35.65 1:17.51

20 5:24.09Duncanville
1) Alvarez, Gia 12 2) Galicia, Esther 11
3) Saldina, Priyanka 11 4) Woodruff, Jordyn 11

37.87 1:21.34 38.08 1:24.61
36.12 1:57.31 40.83

21 5:39.08Garland
1) Msewe, Hazina G 12 2) Garduno Cruz, Italivi 10
3) Wilson, Olivia 10 4) Rikhilal, Riya 10

30.99
47.09 1:40.10 46.37 1:38.31

22 6:20.79Skyline
1) Cortez, Melissa 11 2) Garza, Ariana 11
3) Strange, Lawren 10 4) Rangel, Elena 10

50.58 1:49.22 19.15 39.48
1:29.42 2:27.00 17.51 1:25.09

Event	24		Boys	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A	-	Final
1 3:12.06Lake Ridge

1) Avitia, Lukas 12 2) Silva, Carston 12
3) Oenga, Timothy 11 4) Conway, Nikolas 12

22.81 46.78 23.18 48.24
23.60 49.05 22.63 47.99

2 3:12.86Sachse
1) Friedel, Augustus D 11 2) Grubisich, Boden C 12
3) Grubisich, Hudson 10 4) So, Noah 10

22.17 45.85 24.19 50.27
23.37 49.79 22.36 46.95

3 3:16.45Tyler Legacy
1) Martine, Tucker 11 2) Dunnihoo, Fischer 11
3) Zheng, Alex 12 4) Mock, Ryan 10

23.99 49.45 23.06 49.10
23.52 49.80 22.73 48.10

4 3:21.09Rockwall
1) Toms, Landon 11 2) Valentine, Cade A 09
3) Markum, Colton J 12 4) Bonner, Finnley T 11

23.36 48.56 23.78 49.38
24.15 51.40 24.55 51.75

5 3:23.94Mans ield
1) Clift, Andrew 11 2) Gaspard, Connor 11
3) Lambert, Trevor 10 4) Stubble ield, Lucas 11

24.15 50.09 24.25 50.72
24.00 50.50 25.20 52.63

6 3:30.00Waxahachie
1) Iglesias, Isidro 11 2) Drake, Ben(Anson) 11
3) Mayo, Alex 12 4) Livingston, Nick 12

24.59 52.06 25.68 54.56
24.87 53.50 23.59 49.88

7 3:30.22Heath
1) Martin, Colden T 11 2) Hoffer, Bryce 10
3) Ory, William 11 4) Tipping, Kenneth S 12

24.58 51.60 25.80 56.37
25.02 52.30 23.74 49.95

--- DQLongview
1) Bradley, Noah 12 2) Weindorff, Ben 12
3) Hubbard, Jason 12 4) Carlile, Aidan 10

B	-	Final
9 3:32.64Temple

1) Culp, John T 12 2) Reichert, Arthur J 10
3) Wozniak, Jered M 12 4) Mayo, Champ E 12

25.59 52.79 27.42 58.73
24.64 51.84 23.68 49.28

10 3:37.86Forney
1) Barnes, Ricky p 12 2) English, Bryce C 12
3) Wachira, Daviell M 11 4) Delaunay, Eloi 11

25.47 53.55 25.41 53.54
25.62 56.06 25.77 54.71

11 3:44.92North Garland
1) Roman-Bocanegra, Ricky R 2) Ghali, Elijah 09
3) Terry, Clint 11 4) Trinh, Alexander 12

24.85 51.47 26.66 54.78
27.86 59.78 27.40 58.89

12 3:51.19Midway
1) Neal, Joseph 11 2) Yang, Bryce 10
3) Walker, Graham 11 4) Baldwin, Cason 11

25.86 56.81 27.56 56.84
29.59 1:01.49 26.71 56.05

13 3:52.67Harker Heights
1) Na, Harry 10 2) Pacheco De La Cruz, Eduard
3) Donathan, William R 10 4) Genovese, Colton D 12

26.47 59.24 27.57 1:00.16
27.25 57.75 25.83 55.52

14 3:53.10Mans ield Legacy
1) Petty, Rylen J 11 2) Burgess, Jacob 09
3) Kirk, Destin 09 4) Grimes, Adrian 12

26.28 57.15 27.84 59.94
28.70 1:01.36 26.31 54.65

15 3:56.58Bryan
1) Torres, Cristian 12 2) Rodriguez, Damian 10
3) Mize, Jayden 10 4) West, Colin 09

33.05 1:08.73 27.53 56.73
27.48 58.99 24.94 52.13

--- DQCopperas Cove
1) Varona, Maximus 11 2) Senseney, Jack 11
3) Morrison, Jonathan 10 4) Faber, Payton 12
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Event	24		Boys	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
1 3:17.02Sachse

1) Friedel, Augustus D 11 2) Grubisich, Boden C 12
3) Grubisich, Hudson 10 4) So, Noah 10

22.30 46.40 24.18 51.17
24.62 51.39 23.21 48.06

2 3:18.23Lake Ridge
1) Silva, Carston 12 2) Oenga, Timothy 11
3) Sityar, Jacob 12 4) Conway, Nikolas 12

23.46 48.71 23.94 49.62
24.08 50.72 23.36 49.18

3 3:20.60Tyler Legacy
1) Martine, Tucker 11 2) Dunnihoo, Fischer 11
3) Poulin, Zachary 11 4) Grabow, Braeden 11

23.95 49.56 23.88 50.19
24.31 50.50 24.19 50.35

4 3:21.04Rockwall
1) Toms, Landon 11 2) Valentine, Cade A 09
3) Markum, Colton J 12 4) Bonner, Finnley T 11

23.30 48.39 24.21 50.66
24.25 50.88 24.47 51.11

5 3:28.42Mans ield
1) Clift, Andrew 11 2) Lambert, Trevor 10
3) Gaspard, Connor 11 4) Stubble ield, Lucas 11

24.93 51.80 24.72 52.32
24.68 51.73 25.25 52.57

6 3:29.77Longview
1) Lee, Landon 10 2) Weindorff, Ben 12
3) Hubbard, Jason 12 4) Carlile, Aidan 10

25.81 54.66 25.00 52.53
24.46 51.90 24.49 50.68

7 3:30.77Heath
1) Tipping, Kenneth S 12 2) Hoffer, Bryce 10
3) Martin, Colden T 11 4) Ory, William 11

24.63 51.27 26.61 56.32
24.77 52.16 24.10 51.02

8 3:31.28Waxahachie
1) Iglesias, Isidro 11 2) Drake, Ben(Anson) 11
3) Mayo, Alex 12 4) Livingston, Nick 12

24.98 52.19 25.73 54.71
25.58 54.69 23.59 49.69

9 3:34.97Forney
1) Batti, Stephen 10 2) Barnes, Ricky p 12
3) English, Bryce C 12 4) Delaunay, Eloi 11

25.13 53.07 25.51 52.98
26.93 54.79 25.30 54.13

10 3:38.71Temple
1) Culp, John T 12 2) Reichert, Arthur J 10
3) Wozniak, Jered M 12 4) Mayo, Champ E 12

25.67 53.07 28.77 1:01.88
24.64 52.34 24.83 51.42

11 3:44.10Bryan
1) Cheatham, Blaine 11 2) Rodriguez, Damian 10
3) Mize, Jayden 10 4) West, Colin 09

25.87
27.83 58.50 25.00 52.39

12 3:50.44Midway
1) Neal, Joseph 11 2) Yang, Bryce 10
3) Walker, Graham 11 4) Baldwin, Cason 11

26.11 54.47 27.82 57.29
29.80 1:01.41 27.23 57.27

13 3:51.21Mans ield Legacy
1) Petty, Rylen J 11 2) Burgess, Jacob 09
3) Kirk, Destin 09 4) Grimes, Adrian 12

26.27 56.64 28.34 59.77
27.53 1:00.27 26.41 54.53

14 3:51.77North Garland
1) Roman-Bocanegra, Ricky R 2) Ghali, Elijah 09
3) Terry, Clint 11 4) Trinh, Alexander 12

24.54 51.66 27.84 57.39
28.33 1:02.03 29.15 1:00.69

15 3:54.05Harker Heights
1) Na, Harry 10 2) Pacheco De La Cruz, Eduard
3) Donathan, William R 10 4) Genovese, Colton D 12

26.57 58.53 29.18 1:01.81
27.57 58.02 26.23 55.69

16 4:01.85Copperas Cove
1) Varona, Maximus 11 2) Senseney, Jack 11
3) Morrison, Jonathan 10 4) Faber, Payton 12

1:01.56 27.64 1:00.25
29.19 1:02.88 26.49 57.16

17 4:02.46Shoemaker
1) Blas, Brandon J 09 2) Aguilar, Omar 12
3) Nelsen, Stephen A 12 4) McInelly, Kellen R 12

28.85 1:01.90 27.35 58.69
29.23 1:03.49 27.17 58.38

18 4:05.55Rowlett
1) Thompson, Keegan 09 2) Flores Brito, David 11
3) Thiem, Aaron 09 4) Castillo, Alejandro 09

50.99 30.32 1:05.73
30.68 1:05.42 29.92 1:03.41

19 4:12.67Garland
1) Hoang, Nathan B 12 2) Pham, Quang 11
3) Huynh, Zander 11 4) Castro, David 11

31.52 1:06.03 32.63 1:08.98
28.68 1:02.55 26.36 55.11

20 4:18.13North Forney
1) Briones, Israel 10 2) Marcano, Roberto 10
3) Taylor, Alexander 11 4) O'Neill, Brenden 11

27.18 57.70 31.46 1:10.03
33.40 1:11.43 27.53 58.97

21 4:23.07Lakeview
1) Graniero, Matei 11 2) Farias, Noah 09
3) Doan, Dante 10 4) Davidson, Christian 09

28.40 1:00.47 31.87 1:07.99
31.49 1:07.61 30.82 1:07.00
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Preliminaries	...			(Event	24		Boys	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay)
	RelayTeam Prelim	Time

22 4:32.50Skyline
1) Guerrero, Daniel 11 2) Juarez, Luis 12
3) Robertson, Tory 12 4) Lucio, Brandon 10

32.32 1:10.46 29.48 1:06.58
28.55 1:04.42 33.14 1:11.04

23 5:00.78Duncanville
1) Brockwell, Anthony SO 2) Sampson, Carter 09
3) Ramos, Chris 11 4) Goodman, Grayson 09

34.77 1:12.31 40.03 1:28.41
34.20 1:16.41 29.74 1:03.65


